Sida: 1

Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 1, 200m Medley Herrar

# ID
11-12 ar
1 441
2 440
3 97
4 251
5 137
6 42
7 397
8 135
9 345
10 279
1 64
12 328
13 296
14 341
15 349
13- 14 ar
1 172
2 436
3 220
4 82
5 350
6 308
7 74
8 450
9 435
10 268
11 153
12 71
13 453
14 169
15 162
16 73
17 302
18 181
19 201
20 193
21 188
22 392
23 455
15-16 ar
1 272
2 448
3 84
4 344
5 434
6 267
7 430

Namn

Mitrus Pawel
Rybarczyk Adam
Gustafsson Isak
Brandt Simon
Goransson Mathias
Modin Axel
Ostervall Thomas
Gaunitz Gustav
Unevik Dag
Horlin Tobias
Vikegard Sacha
Skoéld Theodor
Lopez Nicolas
Tittelbach Adrian
Westerlund Erik

Sjoblom Ahlstrém Daniel
Kruszyna Jakub
Eriksson Hugo
Svalander William
Widholm Anton
Nyblom Niklas
Gabriel Patricio
Lassila Marko
Pierscinski Adam
Frylmark Karl
Kaufmann Alex
Blom Simon
Salminen Aleksi
Peschel Alex
Moummi Adam
Forsberg Meinhart Walter
Moradi Kian
Voigt Fredrik
Manea David
Sundman Elias
Lindberg Anton
Xia Nicklas
Virtanen Toni

First Markus
Heinonen Henri
Weidlitz Filip
Térnqvist Samuel
Brzezinski Jakub
Frisk-Garcia Oscar
Kuzebski Jakub

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Deltagarlista Gren 1-34
Tavling: Speedo Ungdom Cup

Fédd Forening

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000

1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997

PIASECZN
PIASECZN
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

SPARVAGEN
PIASECZN
TUREBERG
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
NumKis
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
SODERHAMN
SODERHAMN
AKERSBERGA
NumKis

VASBY SS
NumKis

SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
PIASECZN

Licens

AC8901
AJ4700
AJ0900
AJ5900
AD3100
AE3701
Al5501

AN3300
AN6100
AJ1701

AN6300
Al2901

AL3500

ARO0798

AB8599
AQ6998
AE6199
AK2999
AL6998

AK6599
AN2799
AQ9199

AM5398
AR9199
AQO0399
AG9399
AK9198
AQ8199
AT1998
AQ7599
AG5798

AA2196

AP4397
Al6197

AF7396

Tavlingsort: Upplands Vasby
Arrang6r: Vasby Simséllskap

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m

50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m

25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status
2:45.43
2:50.82
2:53.67
3:14.50
3:20.59
3:20.69
3:21.48
3:31.47
3:31.54
3:34.79
3:35.26
3:55.20
3:57.83
4:03.35
4:07.44

2:23.21
2:30.20
2:30.73
2:33.92
2:38.86
2:45.73
2:46.32
2:47.22
2:47.58
2:48.90
2:50.24
2:50.69
2:56.12
3:00.47
3:01.56
3:03.34
3:08.61
3:09.38
3:10.23
3:12.96
3:20.48
3:33.60
3:34.86

2:08.39
2:17.37
2:21.64
2:22.90
2:24.99
2:25.15
2:26.11



Sida: 2
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 1, 200m Medley Herrar

# ID Namn

8 452 Rantanen Santeri

9 429  Rubaszkiewicz Andrzej
10 131 Freiholtz Oliver
11271 Frédeberg Gustav
12 449  Lampinen Elias

13 149 Holm-Reise David
14 171 Severin Joel

15 454 Vepsa Valtteri

16 433  Anysz Michal
17180  Wallenbro Kristoffer
18 81 Melander Marcus

19 394  Qberg Jacob

20 143 Hedfors Daniel

21 116 Alvgren Filip

22 356  Forsell Andreas

Gren 2, 800m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn

13-14 ar

1 438 Cwil Angelika

2 85 Wrejde Isabelle

3 460  Rautiainen Annika

4 72 Ekholm Anna

5 158 Lindahl Moa

6 250  Bjornfot Sofia

7 130 Franzén Alice

8 261 Esmaelzadeh Dersim
9 260 Eriksson Asa

10 164  Nilsson Julia

11 239 Backhoff Wahlund Jennifer
12150  Jansson Cajsa-Lisa
15-16 ar

1 252 Béack Emelie

2 277 Hippi Jaqueline

3 327 Gjosten Emma

4 310 Wiiand Agnes

5 7% Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
6 416 Bergstrom Rebecka
7 70 Bjelak Emina

8 462 Vuin Maria

9

115 Agnvall Aline
Gren 3, 50m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 24 Frode Simon

2 237 Andersson Gustaf
3 203 Nystrom Elliot

4 322 Rengart Noah

5 316 Packwood Marcus
6 292 Lerna William

7 317 Parsa Arian

8 163 Nilsson Herman

9 35 Larsson Markus

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1996

1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996

Foédd

1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Foédd

2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Férening
NumKis
PIASECZN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
NumKis
PIASECZN
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA

Férening

PIASECZN
SK NEPTUN
NumKis

SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
SS04

SK NEPTUN
NumKis
SPARVAGEN

Férening

JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S

Licens

AK5797
AA5197

Al2397
AQ5797

AN8197
Al2996

AX1397
AU3197
AQ2797
AU5196

Licens

AV5299

BC2698
AM1699
BC6298
AZ0898
AN6299
BK4298
AMO0699
AU9699
BK6499

AE4696
AJ8496

AG2496
AM1497
BL9897

AH1297
BC2897

BC6897

Licens

AB0303
AC2302
AD6902
AD1302
AD2302
AF4102
AD3302
AH7702
AD5702

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

2:26.42
2:31.08
2:32.02
2:32.28
2:34.30
2:38.25
2:38.68
2:40.88
2:45.45
2:46.39
2:65.22
2:65.25
2:57.85
3:00.54
3:08.34

Anmtid Status
10:30.80
10:33.25
10:45.96
10:50.05
11:12.09
11:16.89
11:19.27
11:19.82
11:35.68
12:16.10
12:27.29
13:02.18

9:20.08
9:22.21
9:24.55
9:27.48
10:06.42
10:06.52
10:30.28
10:55.49
11:24.76

Anmtid Status
40.18
40.90
41.32
41.39
42.16
43.74
4419
44.42
44.91



Sida: 3
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 3, 50m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
10 36 Levander Per 2002 JARFALLA S AD8702 25m 46.31
11 446 Mattsson William 2004 NJURUNDA AA1104 25m 46.62
12 152 Jansson Ludvig 2002 SPARVAGEN Al0902 25m 47.57
13 333 Sun John 2002 VASBY SS AD4302 25m 48.18
14 254 Boschen Isac 2002 VASBY SS AF3102 25m 48.42
15 383 Tikkanen Emil 2002 AKERSBERGA AD2502 25m 48.78
16 388 Westmoreland Timothy 2002 AKERSBERGA ADA4102 25m 49.20
17 276 Hansson Eric 2002 VASBY SS AD0302 25m 49.49
18 122 Bernhardsson William 2002 SPARVAGEN Al4702 50 m 49.53
19 105 Malmfors Morgan 2002 SKURU IK AJ6702 25m 49.57
20 65 Wilen Marcus 2003 JARFALLA S AD2903 25m 49.78
21 10 Almvret Erik 2002 JARFALLAS AD6702 25m 50.49
22 246 Bjurstrom Erik 2002 VASBY SS Al5102 25m 51.23
23 423 O’Malley Aaron 2002 SPARVAGEN Al3902 25m 51.26
24 363 Imhauser Simon 2002 AKERSBERGA AD6102 25m 52.43
25 247 Bjurstrom Tobias 2002 VASBY SS Al4102 25m 52.87
26 257 Derantz Gabriel 2003 VASBY SS AEA4503 25m 56.37
27 332 Sun Angelo 2004 VASBY SS AB2304 25m 56.55
28 223 Holfve Ludvig 2003 TUREBERG AG5503 25m 57.21
29 390 Wikner Hampus 2002 AKERSBERGA AD3502 25m 1:00.12
30 230 Svanfeldt Leo 2002 TUREBERG AG7102 25m 1:09.62
31 367 Kjellberg David 2003 AKERSBERGA AA4103 25m 1:09.78
32 366 Jederstrom Isak 2002 AKERSBERGA ADO0502 25m 1:14.23
11-12 ar

1 97 Gustafsson Isak 2001 SKURU IK AC8901 25m 38.21
2 135 Gaunitz Gustav 2001 SPARVAGEN AE3701 25m 39.53
3 379 Rynge Lukas 2000 AKERSBERGA ADO0100 25m 40.40
4 251 Brandt Simon 2000 VASBY SS AJ4700 50m 40.81
5 255 Carlsson Andreas 2001 VASBY SS AB6101 25m 41.53
6 274 Grankvist Oscar 2000 VASBY SS AL9500 25m 42.19
7 5 Westling Emil 2000 BOLLNAS SS AO5100 50m 42.58
8 155 Klingeryd Jalamo Viktor 2000 SPARVAGEN AT4500 25m 42.84
9 137 Goransson Mathias 2000 SPARVAGEN AJ0900 25m 42.99
10 161 Malmring Jonas 2001 SPARVAGEN AO1701 25m 43.69
11 401 Blom Martin 2000 ALVSJO AIK ANO0500 25m 44.27
12 120 Berglund Alexander 2000 SPARVAGEN AO4900 25m 44.95
13 447 Heinonen Anton 2000 NumKis 25m 45.10
14 245 Bjurstrém Alexander 2000 VASBY SS AN2300 25m 45.14
15 177 Thelenius Daniel 2000 SPARVAGEN AQ5100 25m 46.08
16 179 Wahlberg Gustav 2000 SPARVAGEN AR3100 25m 46.30
17 391 Xia Kevin 2000 AKERSBERGA AL3300 25m 46.43
18 345 Unevik Dag 2001 VASBY SS AI5501 25m 47.69
19 372 Ljungholm Gustav 2000 AKERSBERGA AC8900 25m 47.77
20 427 Melinder Martin 2001 VASBY SS AG1301 25m 48.00
21 27 Issa David 2001 JARFALLA S Al4901 25m 48.05
22 419 Pettersson-Dahlberg Rasmus 2000 JARFALLAS AQ2500 25m 48.32
23 125 Brodin Samuel 2000 SPARVAGEN AO3900 25m 48.52
24 341 Tittelbach Adrian 2001 VASBY SS Al2901 25m 48.84
25 16 Bengtsson Jakob 2001 JARFALLA S AN7501 25m 49.34
26 328 Skold Theodor 2001 VASBY SS AJ1701 25m 49.63
27 228 Nordin Isak 2001 TUREBERG AK3501 25m 49.78
28 142 Hallback Martin 2001 SPARVAGEN AP8101 25m 51.11
29 411 Stalmarck David 2001 ALVSJO AIK Al4701 50 m 51.33

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 4
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 3, 50m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID Namn

30 351 Ahlqvist David

31 263 Farkhapour Robin
32 279 Hérlin Tobias

33 63 Wensmark Rasmus
34 300  Mijardner Hugo

35 269  Frylmark Oscar

36 352 Bergkvist Jesper
37399  Berggren Linus

38 187

Haggstrom Alexander
Gren 4, 50m Ryggsim Damer

# ID Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 287 Karls Sofia

2 184 Berg Elsa

3 282 |saksson Li

4 412 Walsh Sofia

5 353 Bergstrom Jennifer
6 98 Gustafsson Rebecca
7 111 Westborg Anna

8

39 Lundgren Lilly

9 49 Policastro Rebecca
10 229 Norén Victoria

11 324  Rosenberg Felicia
12 26 Hansson Emma
13 364 |Imhauser Tindra
14 339  Taraldsson Emmi
15 306  Nyblom Jennifer
16 265  Frisk-Garcia Anna
17 319  Persson Emelie
18 13 Arrhén Andersson Ella
19 147 Herlin Linn

20 34 Larsson Louise

21 371 Liljeblad Lovisa
22 52 Strand Sara

23 217 Brunell Tove

24 19 Edbom Ebba

25 393  QOberg Emma

26 67 Tsirona Dimitra

27 286  Kantecki Oliwia
28 144  Hedstrom Mikaela
29 342  Tittelbach Roya
30 225  Jagerskog Agnes
31 232 Uzum Yasemin

32 224 Haglund Julia

33 249 Bjérkén Tuva

34 183  Berg Clara

35 362  Ignell Julia

36 389  Westmoreland Tina
37 357  Galway Isabella
38 186  Flyman Viktoria
39 377  Pirkizri Melissa

40 212 Bergman Elin

41 376  Pirkizri Melina

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2001

2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Fodd

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003

Férening
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
ALVSJO AIK
SODERHAMN

Férening

VASBY SS
SODERHAMN
VASBY SS
ALVSJO AIK
AKERSBERGA
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
TUREBERG
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
MARSTA SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
TUREBERG
TUREBERG
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
SODERHAMN
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA
SODERHAMN
AKERSBERGA
TUREBERG
AKERSBERGA

Licens
Al1501

AO5101
AN3300
AJ8900
AJ3701

AI3501

AN2501
AK6101
AK6501

Licens

AH7202
AG7202
AH4202
AF3402
AA9402
AB5203
AE0402
AC7402
Al2403

AK4802
AHB8202
AQ9602
AG9802
AH9202
AC1603
AH6202
AS9402
AX8402
AUB402
AH2802
AF5402
AQ1802
AK3802
AQ4602
AF4402
AP3602
AE7203
AK4403
AF7603
BB9801

Al3403

Al1403

AC0603
ADO0404
AG7802
AG5802
AA3203
AE9203
AA5602
Al8203

AAB203

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassiang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

51.99
52.09
52.86
57.07
59.49
59.90
1:02.42
1:08.64
1:11.44

Anmtid Status
39.02
39.32
39.91
42.23
42.43
43.10
43.49
43.98
44.84
44.89
45.06
45.08
45.37
45.70
46.45
46.66
46.99
47.06
47.31
47.52
47.74
47.86
48.37
48.44
48.68
48.78
49.52
50.05
51.02
51.27
51.98
52.24
52.76
53.41
53.71
55.64
1:01.86
1:02.44
1:03.12
1:05.63
1:16.70



Sida: 5
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 4, 50m Ryggsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
11-12ar

1 113 Akerbk)m Nelly 2000 SKURU IK AP5400 25m 36.31
2 89 Croneborg Alba 2000 SKURU IK AE6200 25m 37.70
3 442 Marciniuk Alicja 2000 PIASECZN 25m 38.28
4 128 Engstrbm Vaamonde Zafira 2001 SPARVAGEN AU9601 25m 38.34
5 210 Zerne Rebecca 2001 SODERTORN AS8401 25m 38.69
6 378 Rekola-Weckstrom Tilda 2000 AKERSBERGA Al6400 25m 38.69
7 146 Henning Matilda 2000  SPARVAGEN AR6200 25m 39.01
8 33 Larsson Linnea 2000 JARFALLA S AR3600 25m 39.09
9 7 Wallin Sarah 2000 GAVLE SS AH9800 25m 39.25
10 194  Axelsson Eklund Felicia 2000 SODERTORN AY0200 25m 39.37
11 238  Andersson Tova 2001 VASBY SS AH8201 50 m 39.53
12 381  Sangfelt Malin 2001  AKERSBERGA  AC3801 25m 39.62
13 368 Konvicka Elin 2000 AKERSBERGA AC3800 25m 39.85
14 165  Odin Fanny 2000  SPARVAGEN AR7200 25m 40.40
15 32 Larsson Cassandra 2000 JARFALLA S AR5600 25m 40.55
16 57 Sodersten Elin 2000 JARFALLA S AI5800 25m 40.75
17 62 Wensmark Josefin 2001 JARFALLAS AR9601 25m 40.77
18 8 Wigg Smilla 2000 GAVLE SS AN4400 25m 41.48
19 206 Shahma|ekpour Tina 2001 SODERTORN Al6601 25m 41.78
20 248  Bjorkén Julia 2001  VASBYSS AL1601 25m 41.86
21 311 Wiiand Wilma 2001  VASBYSS AE9601 25m 41.99
22 395 (")sterberg Emilia 2000 AKERSBERGA AU4200 25m 42.07
23 408 Hagesten Matilda 2000 ALVSJO AIK AF1400 25m 42.23
24 258 Ebrahimi Tara 2000 VASBY SS AO4600 50 m 42.63
25 205 Sande Viktoria 2001 SODERTORN AO7801 25m 42.70
26 107 Reichhuber Emma 2000 SKURU IK AL6800 25m 42.89
27 360  Haggblad Ylwali 2000  AKERSBERGA  AB2600 25m 43.36
28 2 Klang Alva 2000 BOLLNAS SS AS5800 25m 43.40
29 145 Heed Nordin Amanda 2001  SPARVAGEN BE4801 25m 43.40
30 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m 43.45
31 78 Leijonberg Louise 2000 SK NEPTUN BG3600 50m 43.66
32 400 Biligren Maja 2000 ALVSJO AIK AK4200 25m 44.38
33 294 Lindgren Linnea 2001 VASBY SS AQ2801 25m 44.42
34 309 Nygren Moa 2000 VASBY SS AL6500 50 m 44.45
35 173 Sundqvist Clara 2001 SPARVAGEN AUA4801 25m 44.60
36 318 Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 25m 44.96
37 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 25m 45.10
38 114 Oberg Erica 2001  SKURU IK AL7801 25m 45.23
39 404 Dellmark Sophie 2001 ALVSJO AIK AO8801 50 m 45.37
40 426  Andersson Ebba 2001  VASBYSS AL2601 25m 45.54
41 293 Lindeblad Lo 2000 VASBY SS AN5300 25m 45.90
42 175 Syensson Linda 2000  SPARVAGEN AR8200 25m 45.91
43 321 Pfeiff Matilda 2001  VASBYSS AI3801 25m 46.15
44 156  Kuhlins Maike 2000  SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 46.25
45 192 Nymark Emma 2000  SODERHAMN BC8600 25m 46.51
46 303 Nilsson-Godoy Sofia 2000 VASBY SS AX2800 50m 46.62
47 413 Walther Emma 2000 ALVSJO AIK BB6400 50 m 46.65
48 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m 46.79
49 270 Froberg Moa 2000  VASBYSS BE7400 25m 46.89
50 118 Arnarsdottir Rannveig 2001 SPARVAGEN AX9601 25m 47.06
51 314 Olsson Josefin 2001 VASBY SS AQ7801 25m 47.35
52 218 Dedic Aida 2001  TUREBERG AT8801 25m 47.45

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 6
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 4, 50m Ryggsim Damer

# ID Namn

53 6 Akerman Nelli

54 190  Nilsson Cecilina
55 133  Gardelin Josefin
56 387  Westholm Ella

57 283  |vung Jill

58 278  Hubinette Vanessa
59 9 Afshar Suzan

60 108  Sjogren Frida

61 1 Amundsson Sara
62 264  Farkhapour Rojin
63 61 Wall Linnea

64 465  Shabani Tara

65 418  Arpvall Sofia

66 337  Soérgardt Klara

67 106  Milland Matilda
68 231 Uzum Melissa

69 21 El Hajji Selma

70 425 Adlung Emelie

Gren 5, 200m Brostsim Herrar

# ID Namn

13-14 ar

1 439  Chotkowski Bartosz
2 435  Pierscinski Adam

3 220 Eriksson Hugo

4 268 Frylmark Karl

5 350  Widholm Anton

6 453  Salminen Aleksi

7 s Blom Simon

8

308 Nyblom Niklas

9 450  Lassila Marko

10 240  Bergfeldt Andreas
1 162 Moummi Adam

12 302  Moradi Kian

13 181 Voigt Fredrik

14 73 Forsberg Meinhart Walter
15 169 Peschel Alex

16 4 Rowinski Jasiek
17188  Lindberg Anton

18 193 Sundman Elias
15-16 ar

1 315 Ozerov Alexander
2 451 Nuorinko Miika

3 272 Flirst Markus

4 428  Zelechowski Rafal
5 3 Melander Marten
6 88 Baathe Axel

7 171 Severin Joel

Gren 6, 200m Brostsim Damer

# ID Namn

13-14 ar

1 346 Wahlund Emma
2 3%  Qstervall Maria

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2000

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Foédd

1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997

Foédd

1998
1998

Férening
BOLLNAS SS
SODERHAMN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
BOLLNAS SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
POLISEN
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
TUREBERG
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS

Férening

PIASECZN
PIASECZN
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NumKis

SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
NumKis
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
BOLLNAS SS
SODERHAMN
SODERHAMN

VASBY SS
NumKis
VASBY SS
PIASECZN
BOLLNAS SS
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN

Férening

VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA

Licens
AT6200

AZ7200
BE6801
AR6401
AZ3800
AY1201

BA1400
BB2400
AZ9200
BD4401
AV1601

AQ8801
AP8801
AQ4801
AT9201

AU5801
BB1801
AT6601

Licens

AB8599
AK6599
AE6199

AQ9199
AK2999

AK7599
AR9199
AG9399
AK9198
AQO0399
AM5398
AF9599
AQ7599
AT1998

AS0396
AA2196
AN9996

AQ6597
AQ5797

Licens

AB5298
AD4498

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassiang

25m
25m

Anmtid Status

47.64
48.14
48.90
48.95
48.99
49.43
49.52
49.71
50.74
50.81
52.49
53.59
54.35
54.91
556.72
56.58
57.45
58.97

Anmtid Status
2:54.17
2:54.92
2:57.39
2:57.62
2:59.65
3:01.76
3:04.22
3:06.74
3:08.76
3:11.66
3:19.41
3:22.24
3:22.72
3:25.65
3:31.65
3:34.30

2:28.60
2:31.40
2:33.10
2:43.48
2:50.09
2:50.61
2:51.71

Anmtid Status

2:44.58
2:562.78



Sida: 7

Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 6, 200m Brostsim Damer

# ID
3 164
4 235
5 273
6 76
7 304
8 355
9 117
10 437
11 148
12 168
13 290
14 123
15 285
16 275
17 140
18 461
19 185
20 79
15- 16 ar
1 326
2 330
3 58
4 384
5 336
6 334
7 312
8 115
9 458

Namn

Nilsson Julia

Norlin Julia
Gabrielsson Cecilia
Jomaa Nora
Nordling Vanessa
Cooke Linnea
Andersson Wilma
Kuzebska Karolina
Hjalm-Gerle Jennifer
Pernkrans Sandra
Lantz Ellinor
Bjallas Elina
Jeppsson Sara
Gustavsson Felicia
Hagmansson Wilma
Vainikka Ella
Edblad Lovisa
Malmberg Caroline

Salih Milana
Sparrman Tove
Talback Elin
Timback Elin
Swahn Sandra
Sundberg Emilia
Wiklund Lisa
Agnvall Aline
Koutonen Sirja

Gren 7, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar

Namn

10 ar och yngre

# ID
1 203
2 322
3 316
4 254
5 163
6 446
7 317
8 237
9 292
10 333
11 24
12 36
13 332
14 363
15 383
11-12ar
1 441
2 440
3 97
4 137
5 397
6 274

Nystrém Elliot
Rengart Noah
Packwood Marcus
Bdschen Isac
Nilsson Herman
Mattsson William
Parsa Arian
Andersson Gustaf
Lerna William

Sun John

Frode Simon
Levander Per

Sun Angelo
Imhéauser Simon
Tikkanen Emil

Mitrus Pawel
Rybarczyk Adam
Gustafsson Isak
Goransson Mathias
Ostervall Thomas
Grankvist Oscar

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1999

1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997

Foédd

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000

Férening
SPARVAGEN
UPSALA 'S
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
PIASECZN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
NumKis
SODERHAMN
SK NEPTUN

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
NumKis

Férening

SODERTORN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
NJURUNDA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA

PIASECZN
PIASECZN
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS

Licens
AMO0699

AG0498
AG9899
AW7499
Al1498
AJ0699
AR7298

BI1699
BB0299
AK6299
AU5398
AHO0299
AW0699
AR3899

BH9499
AX1499

AX4697
AQ3296
ANO0897
Al9897

AY9897
BO3897
BJ1496

BC6897

Licens

AD6902
AD1302
AD2302
AF3102
AH7702
AA1104
AD3302
AC2302
AF4102
AD4302
AB0303
AD8702
AB2304
AD6102
AD2502

AC8901
AJ0900
AD3100
AL9500

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

Bassidng

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

2:58.66
3:03.72
3:09.98
3:11.74
3:12.17
3:15.39
3:15.97
3:18.20
3:22.95
3:24.60
3:28.15
3:28.69
3:29.40
3:30.96
3:34.60
3:36.10
3:39.65
3:58.59

2:41.38
2:48.74
2:50.75
3:00.68
3:03.18
3:09.22
3:13.03
3:17.54
3:37.24

Anmtid Status
41.92
43.10
45.40
46.77
47.80
47.98
48.05
51.07
51.37
51.49

35.34
35.38
36.38
37.67
38.84
40.02



Sida: 8
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 7, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar

# ID Namn

7 255 Carlsson Andreas

8 135 Gaunitz Gustav

9 279 Horlin Tobias

10 379  Rynge Lukas

11 447  Heinonen Anton

12 42 Modin Axel

13 120 Berglund Alexander
14 380  Sandberg Simon

15 391 Xia Kevin

16 345  Unevik Dag

17 64 Vikegard Sacha

18 411 Stalmarck David

19 245  Bjurstrom Alexander
20 419 Pettersson-Dahlberg Rasmus
21 328  Skold Theodor

22 341 Tittelbach Adrian
23 27 Issa David

24 296  Lopez Nicolas

25 349  Westerlund Erik

26 16 Bengtsson Jakob
27 63 Wensmark Rasmus
28 177 Thelenius Daniel

29 300  Mijardner Hugo

30 354  Cederlof Emil

31 401 Blom Martin

Gren 8, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
# ID Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 282  |saksson Li

2 287 Karls Sofia

3 184 Berg Elsa

4 111 Westborg Anna

5 412 Walsh Sofia

6 364  Imhéauser Tindra

7 324  Rosenberg Felicia
8 98 Gustafsson Rebecca
9 67 Tsirona Dimitra

10 339  Taraldsson Emmi
11 353  Bergstrom Jennifer
12 265  Frisk-Garcia Anna
13 147 Herlin Linn

14 371 Liljeblad Lovisa

15 286  Kantecki Oliwia

16 393  QOberg Emma

17 342 Tittelbach Roya

18 249  Bjorkén Tuva

19 34 Larsson Louise

20 39 Lundgren Lilly

21 49 Policastro Rebecca
22 183  Berg Clara

23 217 Brunell Tove

24 225 Jagerskog Agnes
25 229  Norén Victoria

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2001

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

Fodd

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002

Férening
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
NumKis
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
ALVSJO AIK
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
ALVSJO AIK

Férening

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SODERHAMN
SKURU IK
ALVSJO AIK
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
MARSTA SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SODERHAMN
TUREBERG
TUREBERG
TUREBERG

Licens
AB6101

AE3701
AN3300
ADO0100

AJ5900
AO4900
AH7701
AL3300
AI5501
AN6100
Al4701
AN2300
AQ2500
AJ1701
Al2901
Al4901
AN6300
AL3500
AN7501
AJ8900
AQ5100
AJ3701
AB0901
ANO0500

Licens

AH4202
AH7202
AG7202
AE0402
AF3402
AG9802
AHB8202
AB5203
AP3602
AH9202
AA9402
AH6202
AUB402
AF5402
AE7203
AF4402
AF7603
AC0603
AH2802
AC7402
Al2403

AD0404
AK3802
BB9801

AK4802

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassidng

50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

40.64
41.18
41.84
44.01
44.66
45.04
45.53
45.59
50.26
50.31
51.25
51.87
54.55
54.83
56.30
59.68
59.89
1:00.39
1:02.49

Anmtid Status
38.94
40.55
40.98
43.14
4455
45.73
46.41
48.39
48.45
49.38
49.68
51.38
51.72
52.71
58.18
1:00.93
1:03.58
1:05.58



Sida: 9
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 8, 50m Fjarilsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
26 297 Lundh Klara 2003 VASBY SS AJ5603 25m

27 319 Persson Emelie 2002 VASBY SS AS9402 25m

11 -12 ar

1 443 Jaworska Marcelina 2000 PIASECZN 25m 33.66
2 463 Heinola Nea-Amanda 2000 NumKis 25m 35.51
3 7 Wallin Sarah 2000 GAVLE SS AH9800 25m 35.96
4 311 Wiiand Wilma 2001 VASBY SS AE9601 25m 36.76
5 238 Andersson Tova 2001 VASBY SS AH8201 25m 37.44
6 194 Axelsson Eklund Felicia 2000 SODERTORN AY0200 25m 37.58
7 146 Henning Matilda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR6200 25m 37.74
8 378 Rekola-Weckstrom Tilda 2000 AKERSBERGA Al6400 25m 37.76
9 78 Leijonberg Louise 2000 SK NEPTUN BG3600 25m 38.31
10 89 Croneborg Alba 2000 SKURU IK AE6200 25m 39.26
11 8 Wigg Smilla 2000 GAVLE SS AN4400 25m 40.00
12 165 Odin Fanny 2000 SPARVAGEN AR7200 25m 40.05
13 426 Andersson Ebba 2001 VASBY SS AL2601 25m 40.12
14 368 Konvicka Elin 2000 AKERSBERGA AC3800 25m 40.21
15 33 Larsson Linnea 2000 JARFALLA'S AR3600 25m 40.42
16 57 Sodersten Elin 2000 JARFALLA S AI5800 25m 40.74
17 408  Higesten Matilda 2000 ALvsJO AIK AF1400 25m 41.38
18 175 Svensson Linda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR8200 25m 41.44
19 248 Bjorkén Julia 2001 VASBY SS AL1601 25m 41.73
20 118 Arnarsdottir Rannveig 2001 SPARVAGEN AX9601 25m 41.83
21 360 Haggblad Ylwali 2000 AKERSBERGA AB2600 25m 41.86
22 309 Nygren Moa 2000 VASBY SS AL6500 50 m 41.97
23 32 Larsson Cassandra 2000 JARFALLA S AR5600 25m 42.16
24 258 Ebrahimi Tara 2000 VASBY SS AO4600 25m 42.62
25 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m 42.87
26 126 Dagberg Rebecka 2000 SPARVAGEN BI9600 25m 43.18
27 206 Shahmalekpour Tina 2001 SODERTORN Al6601 50 m 43.29
28 113 Akerbk)m Nelly 2000 SKURU IK AP5400 25m 43.38
29 381 Sangfelt Malin 2001 AKERSBERGA AC3801 25m 43.95
30 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 50 m 43.97
31 395 (")sterberg Emilia 2000 AKERSBERGA AU4200 25m 44.97
32 156 Kuhlins Maike 2000 SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 45.13
33 318 Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 25m 45.39
34 2 Klang Alva 2000 BOLLNAS SS AS5800 25m 45.49
35 294 Lindgren Linnea 2001 VASBY SS AQ2801 50 m 46.69
36 62 Wensmark Josefin 2001 JARFALLA S AR9601 25m 4717
37 1 Amundsson Sara 2000 BOLLNAS SS AZ9200 25m 47.40
38 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m 48.48
39 121 Berhanu Leia 2000 SPARVAGEN BI8600 25m 48.88
40 192 Nymark Emma 2000 SODERHAMN BC8600 25m 48.92
41 404 Dellmark Sophie 2001 ALVSJO AIK AO8801 50 m 49.24
42 293 Lindeblad Lo 2000 VASBY SS AN5300 25m 49.26
43 321 Pfeiff Matilda 2001 VASBY SS AI3801 50 m 49.32
44 61 Wall Linnea 2001 JARFALLAS AV1601 50 m 49.82
45 205 Sande Viktoria 2001 SODERTORN AO7801 50 m 50.07
46 270 Froberg Moa 2000 VASBY SS BE7400 25m 50.38
47 145 Heed Nordin Amanda 2001 SPARVAGEN BE4801 25m 51.46
48 190 Nilsson Cecilina 2000 SODERHAMN AZ7200 25m 51.48
49 387 Westholm Ella 2001 AKERSBERGA AR6401 25m 51.56
50 6 Akerman Nelli 2000 BOLLNAS SS AT6200 25m 51.92

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 10
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 8, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
# ID Namn

51 314  Olsson Josefin

52 278  Hubinette Vanessa
53 9 Afshar Suzan

54 151 Jansson Kristin

55 99 Hjelmborn Ottilia

56 108  Sjogren Frida

57 133 Gardelin Josefin

58 170  Qvist Hannah

59 413 Walther Emma

60 425  Adlung Emelie
Gren 9, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
# ID Namn

15-16 ar

1 272 Fiirst Markus

2 344 Térnqvist Samuel

3 241 Bergh Max

4 448 Heinonen Henri

5 432 Alchimowicz Jedrzej
6 452 Rantanen Santeri

7 84 Weidlitz Filip

8 180  Wallenbro Kristoffer

Gren 10, 200m Fjarilsim Damer

# ID Namn

13-14 ar

1 85 Wrejde Isabelle

2 72 Ekholm Anna

3 158 Lindahl Moa

4 80 Mattsson Michaela
5 174 Sundstedt Emma
6 340 Thomessen Linn
15-16 ar

1 310 Wiiand Agnes

2 288 Kjellberg Isabell

3 291 Lantz Josefin

4 70 Bjelak Emina

5 431 Rybinska Olga

6 416 Bergstrom Rebecka
7

7% Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
Gren 11, 400m Medley Damer

# ID Namn

13-14 ar

1 85 Wrejde Isabelle

2 235  Norlin Julia

3 72 Ekholm Anna

4 80 Mattsson Michaela
5 250  Bjornfot Sofia

6 415 Adlerborn Caroline
7 285  Jeppsson Sara

8 124 Bring Nina

9 132 Fahrlin Agnes

10 136 Grenholm Elin

11 164 Nilsson Julia

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2001

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

Fodd

1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997

Fodd

1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999

1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997

Fodd

1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

Férening
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
ALVSJO AIK
VASBY SS

Férening

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NumKis
PIASECZN
NumKis

SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN

Férening

SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
PIASECZN
SS04

SK NEPTUN

Férening

SK NEPTUN
UPSALAS
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
SS04

VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN

Licens
AQ7801

AY1201

BA1400
BC4601
BE3801
BB2400
BE6801
BE8801
BB6400
AT6601

Licens

AA2196
Al6197
AD7196

AP4397
AN8197

Licens

AV5299
BC2698
AM1699
AL4899
BE7498
BE1299

AM1497
AR7497
AW5696
BC2897

AH1297
BL9897

Licens

AV5299

AG0498
BC2698
AL4899

BC6298
AR3498
AHO0299
AR8699
AR1498
AR2899
AMO0699

Bassang
50 m

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassiang

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m

Anmtid Status

54.61
55.24
59.34
1:00.03

Anmtid Status
2:09.00
2:21.40
2:21.64
2:22.31
2:26.81
2:28.20
2:38.66
2:49.70

Anmtid Status
2:38.81
2:52.93
2:57.47
3:28.23

2:22.10
2:27.89
2:32.92
2:40.32
2:45.83
2:63.22
2:57.54

Anmtid Status
5:34.85
5:54.85
5:55.82
6:03.47
6:10.10
6:13.21
6:20.39
6:20.82
6:24.29
6:26.46
6:28.51



Sida: 11
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 11, 400m Medley Damer

# ID Namn

12 340  Thomessen Linn

13 150  Jansson Cajsa-Lisa
15-16 ar

1 277 Hippi Jaqueline

2 288 Kjellberg Isabell

3 327 Sjésten Emma

4 70 Bjelak Emina

5 75 Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
6

416 Bergstrom Rebecka
Gren 12, 50m Brostsim Herrar

# ID Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 24 Frode Simon

2 446 Mattsson William

3 36 Levander Per

4 203 Nystrom Elliot

5 363  Imhéauser Simon

6 292 Lerna William

7 10 Almvret Erik

8 87 Bertilsson Palm Anton

9 322 Rengart Noah

10 237  Andersson Gustaf
11 276  Hansson Eric
12104 Lyrberg Tim

13 152 Jansson Ludvig

14 317  Parsa Arian

15 254  Béschen Isac

16 383  Tikkanen Emil
17122 Bernhardsson William
18 103 Lindskog Hugo

19 246 Bjurstrom Erik

20 35 Larsson Markus

21 163 Nilsson Herman

22 247  Bjurstrom Tobias
23 388  Westmoreland Timothy
24 259  Eilertsen Johan

25 262  Fabel Rikard

26 390  Wikner Hampus

27 257  Derantz Gabriel

28 367  Kjellberg David

29 65 Wilen Marcus

30 213 Bergman Erik

31 223 Holfve Ludvig

32 332  Sun Angelo

33 347  Vespertini Leonardo
34 366  Jederstrom Isak

35 423 O’Malley Aaron

11 -12ar

1 137 Géransson Mathias
2 5 Westling Emil

3 255 Carlsson Andreas

4 345 Unevik Dag

5 251 Brandt Simon

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1999

1999

1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997

Foédd

2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
2002

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

Férening
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SS04

Férening

JARFALLA S
NJURUNDA
JARFALLA S
SODERTORN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
TUREBERG
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN
BOLLNAS SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Licens
BE1299

BK6499

AJ8496
AR7497
AG2496
BC2897
BL9897
AH1297

Licens

AB0303
AA1104
AD8702
AD6902
AD6102
AF4102
AD6702
AG4102
AD1302
AC2302
AD0302
AB6303
Al0902

AD3302
AF3102
AD2502
Al4702

AG8102
Al5102

AD5702
AH7702
Al4102

AD4102
AE1503
AE5903
AD3502
AEA4503
AA4103
AD2903
AC1104
AG5503
AB2304
AH9503
ADO0502
Al3902

AJ0900
AO5100
AB6101
AI5501
AJ4700

Bassang
25m

50 m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

6:35.39
7:12.35

4:57.04
5:17.68
5:20.78
5:30.31
5:32.94
5:40.14

Anmtid Status
48.72
49.50
50.10
50.16
50.30
50.49
50.74
51.21
51.42
51.43
51.99
52.10
52.38
52.56
52.72
54.11
56.03
56.47
56.84
57.77
58.02
59.94
1:00.78
1:00.84
1:02.46
1:03.42
1:03.45
1:04.21

44.41
44.48
44.61
45.20
45.31



Sida: 12
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 12, 50m Brostsim Herrar
ID Namn

119 Arnebjer Rikard

397 Qstervall Thomas

64 Vikegard Sacha

9 411 Stalmarck David

10 274  Grankvist Oscar

11 245 Bjurstrom Alexander

0 N O FHF

12 419 Pettersson-Dahlberg Rasmus

13 228  Nordin Isak

14 63 Wensmark Rasmus
15 279  Horlin Tobias

16 16 Bengtsson Jakob
17 464  Flank Marcus

18 125 Brodin Samuel

19 427 Melinder Martin

20 328  Skold Theodor

21 27 Issa David

22 42 Modin Axel

23 391 Xia Kevin

24 341 Tittelbach Adrian
25 300  Mijardner Hugo

26 354  Cederlof Emil

27 296  Lopez Nicolas

28 380  Sandberg Simon
29 351 Ahlqvist David

30 41 Malmberg Hugo

31 142 Hallback Martin

32 101 Hysing Elias

33 12 Amdaouech Ibrahim
34 18 Djehiche Youcef

3 28 Johnsson Robin

36 40 Lundstedt-Gergi Filip
37 44 Olsson David

38 55 Saéll David

39 155 Klingeryd Jalamo Viktor
40 263  Farkhapour Robin
41 352 Bergkvist Jesper
42 372 Ljungholm Gustav
43 420  Westberg Pontus

Gren 13, 50m Brostsim Damer
# ID Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 184 Berg Elsa

371 Liljeblad Lovisa
287  Karls Sofia

306  Nyblom Jennifer
282 |saksson Li

39 Lundgren Lilly
412 Walsh Sofia

19 Edbom Ebba

9 111 Westborg Anna
10 34 Larsson Louise
11 217 Brunell Tove

12 319  Persson Emelie

0 N 6 00 B~ WD

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
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Fodd
2000

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000

Fodd

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Férening
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
ALVSJO AIK
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
TUREBERG
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S

Férening

SODERHAMN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
ALVSJO AIK
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
JARFALLA S
TUREBERG
VASBY SS

Licens
AR8300

AD3100
AN6100
Al4701
AL9500
AN2300
AQ2500
AK3501
AJ8900
AN3300
AN7501
Al4501
AO3900
AG1301
AJ1701
Al4901
AJ5900
AL3300
Al2901
AJ3701
AB0901
AN6300
AH7701
Al1501
AH9701
AP8101
AR1500
AT5300
AO6501
ANO0701
AO5700
AO4501
AS8500
AT4500
AO5101
AN2501
AC8900
AS9500

Licens

AG7202
AF5402
AH7202
AC1603
AH4202
AC7402
AF3402
AQ4602
AE0402
AH2802
AK3802
AS9402

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassiang

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m

Anmtid Status
46.25

47.95
49.73
50.01
50.04
51.27
51.34
52.16
52.35
52.43
52.73
53.50
53.59
53.76
54.35
54.74
55.29
56.30
56.53
56.60
56.83
58.44
1:00.42
1:01.11
1:01.45
1:01.70
1:05.92

Anmtid Status

42.29
43.61
43.67
47.87
48.22
49.03
49.39
50.57
50.97
51.18
52.11
52.18



Sida: 13
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 13, 50m Brostsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
13 229 Norén Victoria 2002 TUREBERG AK4802 25m 52.35
14 324 Rosenberg Felicia 2002 VASBY SS AH8202 25m 52.37
15 49 Policastro Rebecca 2003 JARFALLA S Al2403 25m 52.96
16 339 Taraldsson Emmi 2002 VASBY SS AH9202 50 m 53.23
17 286 Kantecki Oliwia 2003 VASBY SS AE7203 50m 53.28
18 342 Tittelbach Roya 2003 VASBY SS AF7603 25m 53.47
19 249 Bjorkén Tuva 2003 VASBY SS AC0603 50m 53.70
20 52 Strand Sara 2002 JARFALLA S AQ1802 25m 53.74
21 147 Herlin Linn 2002 SPARVAGEN AUB402 25m 53.86
22 26 Hansson Emma 2002 JARFALLAS AQ9602 25m 54.13
23 186 Flyman Viktoria 2003 SODERHAMN AE9203 25m 54.34
24 225 Jagerskog Agnes 2002 TUREBERG BB9801 25m 55.92
25 357 Galway Isabella 2003 AKERSBERGA AA3203 25m 56.02
26 234 Wettergren Clara 2002 TUREBERG AQ3802 25m 56.06
27 389 Westmoreland Tina 2002 AKERSBERGA AG5802 25m 56.51
28 348 Vespertini Lucrezia 2002 VASBY SS AX3602 25m 56.85
29 233 Wernros Olofsson Julia 2002 TUREBERG AQ4802 25m 57.22
30 265 Frisk-Garcia Anna 2002 VASBY SS AH6202 25m 57.84
31 297 Lundh Klara 2003 VASBY SS AJ5603 25m 58.06
32 331 Stodberg Hanna 2002 VASBY SS AS1602 25m 59.10
33 377 Pirkizri Melissa 2002 AKERSBERGA AA5602 25m 1:01.37
34 183 Berg Clara 2004 SODERHAMN ADO0404 25m 1:02.93
35 144 Hedstrom Mikaela 2003 SPARVAGEN AK4403 25m 1:03.56
36 362 Ignell Julia 2002 AKERSBERGA AG7802 25m 1:03.78
37 307 Nyblom Moa 2005 VASBY SS AA5605 25m 1:04.18
38 320 Pettersson Tove 2004 VASBY SS AF0204 25m 1:05.65
39 216 Broberg Emilia 2002 TUREBERG AQ5602 25m 1:07.12
40 224 Haglund Julia 2003 TUREBERG Al1403 25m 1:09.33
41 295 Lindstrom Emelie 2003 VASBY SS AJ7403 25m 1:10.08
42 376 Pirkizri Melina 2003 AKERSBERGA AA6203 25m 1:14.50
43 13 Arrhén Andersson Ella 2002 JARFALLA'S AX8402 25m

44 67 Tsirona Dimitra 2002 MARSTA SS AP3602 25m

45 68 Tsirona loanna 2004 MARSTA SS AE2404 25m

46 86 A|mgren Josefin 2002 SKURU IK AX0602 25m

47 92 Fardi Mandana 2003 SKURU IK AO5203 25m

48 211 Albrektsson Elsa 2003 TUREBERG AQ7403 25m

49 212 Bergman Elin 2003 TUREBERG Al8203 25m

50 226 Nilsson Astrid 2003 TUREBERG AQ9403 25m

51 243 Binnefors Nell 2002 VASBY SS AZ9602 25m

11-12 ar

1 7 Wallin Sarah 2000 GAVLE SS AH9800 25m 38.27
2 83 Wallenborg Caroline 2000 SK NEPTUN AL3800 25m 39.69
3 8 Wigg Smilla 2000 GAVLE SS AN4400 25m 40.73
4 89 Croneborg Alba 2000 SKURU IK AE6200 25m 4217
5 206 Shahmalekpour Tina 2001 SODERTORN Al6601 25m 43.00
6 113 Akerblom Nelly 2000 SKURU IK AP5400 25m 43.51

7 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m 43.71

8 463 Heinola Nea-Amanda 2000 NumKis 25m 43.95
9 146 Henning Matilda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR6200 25m 44.72
10 248 Bjorkén Julia 2001 VASBY SS AL1601 50 m 44.84
11 62 Wensmark Josefin 2001 JARFALLA S AR9601 25m 45.23
12 91 Eklund Tilda 2000 SKURU IK AH3200 25m 45.47
13 33 Larsson Linnea 2000 JARFALLAS AR3600 25m 46.02

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 14
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 13, 50m Brostsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
14 238 Andersson Tova 2001 VASBY SS AH8201 50m 46.04
15 303 Nilsson-Godoy Sofia 2000 VASBY SS AX2800 50m 46.12
16 335  Sundheden Maja 2000  VASBYSS AQ2800 25m 46.12
17 156  Kuhlins Maike 2000 SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 46.92
18 173 Sundqvist Clara 2001 SPARVAGEN AU4801 25m 47.05
19 57 Sédersten Elin 2000  JARFALLAS AI5800 25m 47.37
20 69 Andersson Sara 2000 SK NEPTUN AO6600 25m 47.44
21 182 (")berg Elin 2000 SPARVAGEN BAB600 25m 47.74
22 283 Ivung Jill 2000 VASBY SS AZ3800 25m 47.81
23 61 Wall Linnea 2001 JARFALLA S AV1601 50m 48.23
24 210  Zerne Rebecca 2001 SODERTORN AS8401 25m 48.23
25 32 Larsson Cassandra 2000 JARFALLA S AR5600 25m 48.42
26 321 Pfeiff Matilda 2001 VASBY SS AI3801 25m 48.68
27 314 Olsson Josefin 2001 VASBY SS AQ7801 50 m 48.72
28 227  Nilsson Linnea 2001 TUREBERG AY4201 25m 48.84
29 129  Erfelt Paulina 2000 SPARVAGEN BE8200 25m 49.21
30 1 Amundsson Sara 2000 BOLLNAS SS AZ9200 25m 49.58
31 253  Bé&rnau Mathilda 2000  VASBYSS AL6400 50 m 49.67
32 107 Reichhuber Emma 2000 SKURU IK AL6800 25m 49.82
33 360 Haggblad Yiwali 2000  AKERSBERGA  AB2600 25m 50.06
34 222 Hammoud Linn 2001 TUREBERG ADO0801 25m 50.13
35 2 Klang Alva 2000 BOLLNAS SS AS5800 25m 50.16
36 309 Nygren Moa 2000  VASBYSS AL6500 50 m 50.16
37 426 Andersson Ebba 2001 VASBY SS AL2601 25m 50.18
38 118 Arnarsdottir Rannveig 2001 SPARVAGEN AX9601 25m 51.15
39 293 Lindeblad Lo 2000  VASBYSS AN5300 25m 51.27
40 190  Nilsson Cecilina 2000 SODERHAMN AZ7200 25m 51.54
41 114 Qberg Erica 2001 SKURU IK AL7801 25m 51.59
42 404  Dellmark Sophie 2001 ALvSJO AIK A08801 25m 52.73
43 6 Akerman Nelli 2000 BOLLNAS SS AT6200 25m 53.63
44 313 Wappling Alva 2000 VASBY SS AU5600 25m 55.48
45 318  Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 25m 55.98
46 9 Afshar Suzan 2000 JARFALLA'S BA1400 25m 56.89
47 299 Meydan Sirma 2000 VASBY SS BG4600 25m 57.50
48 375 Nilsson Emilia 2001 AKERSBERGA  BB2601 25m 57.99
49 343 Turner Elize 2001 VASBY SS AY7201 25m 58.42
50 221 Goransson Alice 2001 TUREBERG AU1801 25m 58.65
51 96 Fors Moa 2001 SKURU IK AO08601 25m 59.46
52 192 Nymark Emma 2000 SODERHAMN BC8600 50 m 59.78
53 278  Hiibinette Vanessa 2001 VASBY SS AY1201 25m 59.89
54 465 Shabani Tara 2001 VASBY SS AQ8801 25m 1:00.57
55 106  Milland Matilda 2001 SKURU IK AT9201 25m 1:01.81
56 256  Cronvall Sofia 2001 VASBY SS AQ1801 25m 1:01.89
57 264  Farkhapour Rojin 2001 VASBY SS BD4401 25m 1:01.95
58 418  Arpvall Sofia 2001 POLISEN AP8801 25m 1:01.97
59 21 El Hajji Selma 2001 JARFALLA S BB1801 25m

60 60 Tillgvist-Ekman Linnea 2000  JARFALLAS Bl6400 25m

61 93 Fardi Roxana 2001 SKURU IK BI7401 25m

62 99 Hjelmborn Ottilia 2001 SKURU IK BE3801 25m

63 325 Safaei Jasmin 2001 VASBY SS BI7601 25m

64 373  Lundberg Felicia 2001 AKERSBERGA  AQ5601 25m

Gren 14, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
# ID Namn Foédd Forening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 15
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 14, 100m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
11-12ar

1 97 Gustafsson Isak 2001 SKURU IK AC8901 25m 1:20.74
2 274 Grankvist Oscar 2000 VASBY SS AL9500 25m 1:23.05
3 251 Brandt Simon 2000 VASBY SS AJ4700 25m 1:24.48
4 441 Mitrus Pawel 2000 PIASECZN 25m 1:25.25
5 379 Rynge Lukas 2000 AKERSBERGA ADO0100 25m 1:27.45
6 255 Carlsson Andreas 2001 VASBY SS AB6101 25m 1:30.16
7 155 Klingeryd Jalamo Viktor 2000 SPARVAGEN AT4500 25m 1:31.90
8 42 Modin Axel 2000 JARFALLA S AJ5900 25m 1:36.76
9 447 Heinonen Anton 2000 NumKis 25m 1:37.23
10 161 Malmring Jonas 2001 SPARVAGEN AO1701 25m 1:37.83
11 345 Unevik Dag 2001 VASBY SS AI5501 25m 1:38.95
12 64 Vikegard Sacha 2000 JARFALLAS AN6100 25m 1:40.37
13 279 Horlin Tobias 2000 VASBY SS AN3300 25m 1:43.48
14 63 Wensmark Rasmus 2000 JARFALLAS AJ8900 25m 1:44.20
15 419 Pettersson-Dahlberg Rasmus 2000 JARFALLA S AQ2500 25m 1:45.66
16 27 Issa David 2001 JARFALLA S Al4901 25m 1:46.43
17 328 Skold Theodor 2001 VASBY SS AJ1701 50m 1:46.95
18 341 Tittelbach Adrian 2001 VASBY SS Al2901 25m 1:49.78
19 411 Stalmarck David 2001 ALvSJO AIK Al4701 25m 2:03.79
20 399  Berggren Linus 2001 ALvsJO AIK AK6101 25m 2:09.43
21 372 Ljungholm Gustav 2000 AKERSBERGA AC8900 25m

13 - 14 ar

1 172 Sjoblom Ahistrom Daniel 1998 SPARVAGEN ARO0798 25m 1:06.91
2 436 Kruszyna Jakub 1998 PIASECZN 25m 1:07.90
3 450 Lassila Marko 1998 NumKis 25m 1:09.89
4 350 Widholm Anton 1999 VASBY SS AE6199 25m 1:12.27
5 435 Pierscinski Adam 1998 PIASECZN 25m 1:12.34
6 153 Kaufmann Alex 1999 SPARVAGEN AN2799 25m 1:17.04
7 74 Gabriel Patricio 1998 SK NEPTUN AL6998 25m 1:17.25
8 308 Nyblom Niklas 1999 VASBY SS AK2999 25m 1:18.41
9 268 Frylmark Karl 1999 VASBY SS AK6599 25m 1:18.99
10 73 Forsberg Meinhart Walter 1999 SK NEPTUN AQO0399 25m 1:22.46
11 453 Salminen Aleksi 1998 NumKis 25m 1:23.13
12 439 Chotkowski Bartosz 1999 PIASECZN 25m 1:23.48
13 71 Blom Simon 1999 SK NEPTUN AQ9199 25m 1:24.03
14 82 Svalander William 1998 SK NEPTUN AQ6998 25m 1:24.22
15 162 Moummi Adam 1999 SPARVAGEN AR9199 50m 1:25.14
16 181 Voigt Fredrik 1998 SPARVAGEN AK9198 25m 1:25.62
17 302 Moradi Kian 1999 VASBY SS AG9399 25m 1:30.19
18 188 Lindberg Anton 1999 SODERHAMN AQ7599 50 m 1:32.63
19 167 Ottosson Erik 1999 SPARVAGEN AM9799 25m 1:33.00
20 455 Virtanen Toni 1999 NumKis 25m 1:35.34
21 204  Raguz Filip 1999 SODERTORN AT3999 25m 1:39.36
22 392 Xia Nicklas 1998 AKERSBERGA AG5798 25m 1:47.42
23 77 Kall Jonsson Carl 1999 SK NEPTUN AP5799 25m

24 193 Sundman Elias 1998 SODERHAMN AT1998 25m

15- 16 ar

1 272 Flrst Markus 1996 VASBY SS AA2196 25m 1:00.26
2 315 Ozerov Alexander 1996 VASBY SS AS0396 25m 1:04.57
3 344 Tornqgvist Samuel 1997 VASBY SS Al6197 25m 1:05.11
4 448 Heinonen Henri 1996 NumKis 25m 1:05.68
5 267 Frisk-Garcia Oscar 1996 VASBY SS AF7396 25m 1:06.07

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 16
Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 14, 100m Ryggsim Herrar

0 N O FHF

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

ID
449

430
241
454
432
84

429
451
131
356
433
323
149
143
116
456
394
102
402

Namn

Lampinen Elias
Kuzebski Jakub
Bergh Max

Vepsa Valtteri
Alchimowicz Jedrzej
Weidlitz Filip
Rubaszkiewicz Andrzej
Nuorinko Miika
Freiholtz Oliver
Forsell Andreas
Anysz Michal
Robertsson Carl
Holm-Reise David
Hedfors Daniel
Alvgren Filip
Yli-Kleemola Valtteri
Oberg Jacob
Jénsson Jakob
Chantereault Enzo

Gren 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer

# ID
11-124ar
1 113
2 89
3 69
4 83
5 91
6 442
7 194
8 57
9 146
10 381
11 165
12 32
13 378
14 238
15 128
16 33
17 258
18 206
19 408
20 248
21 236
22 62
23 210
24 395
25 318
26 107
27 293
28 309
29 145
30 426
31 294

Namn

Akerblom Nelly
Croneborg Alba
Andersson Sara
Wallenborg Caroline
Eklund Tilda
Marciniuk Alicja
Axelsson Eklund Felicia
Soédersten Elin
Henning Matilda
Sangfelt Malin

Odin Fanny

Larsson Cassandra
Rekola-Weckstrom Tilda
Andersson Tova
Engstrém Vaamonde Zafira
Larsson Linnea
Ebrahimi Tara
Shahmalekpour Tina
Hagesten Matilda
Bjorkén Julia
Albertsson Astrid
Wensmark Josefin
Zerne Rebecca
Osterberg Emilia
Peacock Louise
Reichhuber Emma
Lindeblad Lo

Nygren Moa

Heed Nordin Amanda
Andersson Ebba
Lindgren Linnea

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
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Fodd
1997

1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Fodd

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

Férening
NumKis
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
NumKis
PIASECZN
SK NEPTUN
PIASECZN
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
NumKis
AKERSBERGA
SKURU IK
ALVSJO AIK

Férening

SKURU IK
SKURU IK

SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SKURU IK
PIASECZN
SODERTORN
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
ALVSJO AIK
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SODERTORN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Licens

AD7196

AP4397

AK5797
AU5196

AM2997
Al2397

AU3197
AQ2797

AX1397
AY1597
AX0797

Licens

AP5400
AE6200
AO6600
AL3800
AH3200

AY0200
Al5800
AR6200
AC3801
AR7200
AR5600
Al6400
AH8201
AU9601
AR3600
AO4600
Al6601
AF1400
AL1601
AF5400
AR9601
AS8401
AU4200
AL3601
AL6800
ANS5300
AL6500
BE4801
AL2601
AQ2801

Bassang Anmtid Status
25m 1:07.01
25m 1:07.59
25m 1:08.78
25m 1:08.85
25m 1:09.09
25m 1:09.44
25m 1:10.11
25m 1:10.82
25m 1:11.37
25m 1:12.57
25m 1:14.39
25m 1:14.63
25m 1:16.44
25m 1:17.94
25m 1:18.45
25m 1:20.41
25m 1:25.97
25m

25m

Bassang Anmtid Status
25m 1:18.18
25m 1:18.98
25m 1:19.52
25m 1:19.98
25m 1:23.55
25m 1:24.16
25m 1:24.35
25m 1:24.61
25m 1:25.20
25m 1:25.27
25m 1:25.79
25m 1:26.38
25m 1:26.44
25m 1:26.64
25m 1:27.87
25m 1:28.17
25m 1:28.79
25m 1:29.13
25m 1:29.93
25m 1:30.51
25m 1:31.13
50 m 1:31.53
25m 1:33.18
25m 1:33.22
25m 1:35.17
25m 1:35.49
50 m 1:36.25
25m 1:36.26
25m 1:36.30
25m 1:36.71
50m 1:38.03



Sida: 17
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
32 400 Billgren Maja 2000 ALVSJO AIK AK4200 25m 1:38.47
33 404 Dellmark Sophie 2001 ALVSJO AIK AO8801 50m 1:39.52
34 190 Nilsson Cecilina 2000 SODERHAMN AZ7200 25m 1:39.75
35 321 Pfeiff Matilda 2001 VASBY SS AlI3801 50m 1:39.97
36 126 Dagberg Rebecka 2000 SPARVAGEN BI9600 25m 1:41.61
37 156 Kuhlins Maike 2000 SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 1:42.37
38 139 Hagman Fredrika 2000 SPARVAGEN BH3400 25m 1:42.44
39 175 Svensson Linda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR8200 25m 1:42.51
40 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m 1:43.20
41 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 25m 1:43.74
42 96 Fors Moa 2001 SKURU IK AO8601 25m 1:44.98
43 192 Nymark Emma 2000 SODERHAMN BC8600 50m 1:45.92
44 159 Lindqgvist Linnea 2001 SPARVAGEN BE7801 50m 1:46.12
45 151 Jansson Kristin 2001 SPARVAGEN BC4601 50m 1:46.78
46 9 Afshar Suzan 2000 JARFALLA S BA1400 50 m 1:47.66
47 314 Olsson Josefin 2001 VASBY SS AQ7801 50m 1:48.16
48 61 Wall Linnea 2001 JARFALLAS AV1601 25m 1:51.16
49 6 Akerman Nelli 2000 BOLLNAS SS AT6200 25m 1:51.58
50 387 Westholm Ella 2001 AKERSBERGA AR6401 25m 1:51.66
51 337 Sorgardt Klara 2001 VASBY SS AQ4801 25m 1:57.92
52 121 Berhanu Leia 2000 SPARVAGEN BI8600 25m 1:58.02
53 21 El Hajji Selma 2001 JARFALLAS BB1801 25m 1:58.61
54 256 Cronvall Sofia 2001 VASBY SS AQ1801 25m 2:11.37
56 418 Arpvall Sofia 2001 POLISEN AP8801 25m

13 - 14 ar

1 85 Wrejde Isabelle 1999 SK NEPTUN AV5299 25m 1:09.79
2 438 Cwil Angelika 1999 PIASECZN 25m 1:11.45
3 329 Sparrman Kajsa 1999 VASBY SS AH4299 25m 1:13.45
4 174 Sundstedt Emma 1998 SPARVAGEN BE7498 25m 1:14.90
5 72 Ekholm Anna 1998 SK NEPTUN BC2698 25m 1:16.66
6 158 Lindahl Moa 1999 SPARVAGEN AM1699 25m 1:17.76
7 132 Fahrlin Agnes 1998 SPARVAGEN AR1498 25m 1:17.93
8 244 Bjurman Ebba 1999 VASBY SS AE7299 25m 1:18.04
9 437 Kuzebska Karolina 1999 PIASECZN 25m 1:18.07
10 80 Mattsson Michaela 1999 SK NEPTUN AL4899 25m 1:18.27
11 460 Rautiainen Annika 1998 NumKis 25m 1:20.31
12 3%  @stervall Maria 1998  AKERSBERGA  AD4498 25m 1:20.38
13 136 Grenholm Elin 1999 SPARVAGEN AR2899 25m 1:20.50
14 285 Jeppsson Sara 1999 VASBY SS AHO0299 25m 1:21.40
15 164 Nilsson Julia 1999 SPARVAGEN AMO0699 25m 1:21.65
16 281 Isaksson Fanny 1999 VASBY SS AK8299 25m 1:21.65
17 250 Bjornfot Sofia 1998 VASBY SS BC6298 25m 1:21.71
18 273 Gabrielsson Cecilia 1999 VASBY SS AG9899 50m 1:21.80
19 340 Thomessen Linn 1999 VASBY SS BE1299 25m 1:22.41
20 304 Nordling Vanessa 1998 VASBY SS Al1498 50m 1:22.44
21 374 Marohn Hanna 1998 AKERSBERGA AS7298 25m 1:22.99
2 79 Malmberg Caroline 1999 SK NEPTUN AX1499 25m 1:24.57
23 355 Cooke Linnea 1998 AKERSBERGA AJ0699 25m 1:24.87
24 123 Bjallas Elina 1998 SPARVAGEN AU5398 25m 1:24.94
25 134 Garmelius Emma 1999 SPARVAGEN AM9499 25m 1:24.98
26 370 Langemar Ebba 1999 AKERSBERGA BD7699 25m 1:25.51
27 160 Malm Lina 1998 SPARVAGEN AO3298 25m 1:25.90
28 178 Tukonen Wilma 1998 SPARVAGEN AK7298 25m 1:25.91

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 18

Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer

# ID
29 445
30 298
31 166
32 185
33 239
34 138
35 117
36 290
37 260
38 148
39 140
40 76
41 275
42 461
43 150
44 407
45 414
46 385
47 410
48 176
49 409
50 191
51 189
52 398
15-16 ar
1 277
2 330
3 252
4 457
5 288
6 305
7 384
8 70
9 312
10 431
11 334
12 291
13 75
14 338
15 266
16 462
17 115
18 459
19 458
20 406

Namn

Mattsson Natalie
Melin-Romstad Hanne
Olthoff Ellen

Edblad Lovisa

Backhoff Wahlund Jennifer

Hagman Carolina
Andersson Wilma
Lantz Ellinor
Eriksson Asa
Hjalm-Gerle Jennifer
Hagmansson Wilma
Jomaa Nora
Gustavsson Felicia
Vainikka Ella
Jansson Cajsa-Lisa
Hallberg Mathilda
Wettergren Hedda
Wallin Emma
Mansson Matilda
Sorensen Amanda
Lemma Bethel
Nyman Elice

Linde Linnea
Bergelv Emma

Hippi Jaqueline
Sparrman Tove

Béck Emelie

Lehtola Emma
Kjellberg Isabell

Norlin Josefine
Timback Elin

Bjelak Emina

Wiklund Lisa
Rybinska Olga
Sundberg Emilia

Lantz Josefin
Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
Taraldsson Elin
Frisk-Garcia Madeleine
Vuin Maria

Agnvall Aline

Nissila Veera
Koutonen Sirja

Falk Amelie

Gren 16, 100m Medley Herrar

# ID

Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 24
2 322
3 237
4 446
5 292

Frode Simon
Rengart Noah
Andersson Gustaf
Mattsson William
Lerna William

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Foédd

2003
2002
2002
2004
2002

Férening
NJURUNDA
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SODERHAMN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
ALVSJO AIK
ALVSJO AIK
AKERSBERGA
ALVSJO AIK
SPARVAGEN
ALVSJO AIK
SODERHAMN
SODERHAMN
ALVSJO AIK

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NumKis
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
NumKis
NumKis
ALVSJO AIK

Férening

JARFALLAS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NJURUNDA
VASBY SS

Licens
BT0296

AK2499
BA9899
BH9499
AU9699
AV0498
AR7298
AK6299
BK4298
BI1699
AR3899
AW7499
AW0699

BK6499
BJ0499

AS6899
BH7899
AY6699
BI0899

AS5899
BO4899
BO1499
BF3499

AJ8496
AQ3296
AE4696

AR7497
AM2696
Al9897
BC2897
BJ1496

BO3897
AW5696
BL9897
AY8897
AH2697

BC6897

BR2497

Licens

AB0303
AD1302
AC2302
AA1104
AF4102

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Status
1:25.91

1:26.05
1:26.24
1:27.50
1:27.52
1:28.26
1:28.74
1:28.91
1:29.73
1:30.89
1:31.78
1:32.03
1:32.67
1:32.68
1:32.69
1:33.00
1:33.93
1:37.30
1:41.02
1:41.15
1:48.42
1:54.70

1:04.96
1:07.32
1:08.02
1:09.37
1:09.45
113.16
1:13.28
1:14.44
1:15.02
1:15.62
1

1

1

—_

116.10
116.54
117.84
1:18.06
1:20.79
1:21.22
1:22.45
1:26.42
1:31.57

Status

1:28.36
1:30.19
1:36.79
1:37.05
1:39.37



Sida: 19
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 16, 100m Medley Herrar

# ID Namn

6 36 Levander Per

7 317 Parsa Arian

8 333 Sun John

9 163 Nilsson Herman

10 152 Jansson Ludvig

11 254  Béschen Isac

12 276  Hansson Eric

13 35 Larsson Markus
1410 Almvret Erik

15 423 O’Malley Aaron

16 122 Bernhardsson William
17 65 Wilen Marcus

18 104 Lyrberg Tim

19 105  Malmfors Morgan
20 246 Bjurstrom Erik

21 247  Bjurstrom Tobias
22 257  Derantz Gabriel

23 259  Eilertsen Johan

24 262  Fabel Rikard

25 332 Sun Angelo

Gren 17, 100m Medley Damer
# ID Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 184 Berg Elsa

2 282 |saksson Li

3 287  Karls Sofia

4 111 Westborg Anna

5 353 Bergstrom Jennifer
6 364  Imhéauser Tindra

7 98 Gustafsson Rebecca
8 39 Lundgren Lilly

9 412 Walsh Sofia

10 324  Rosenberg Felicia
11147 Herlin Linn

12 339  Taraldsson Emmi
13 306  Nyblom Jennifer

14 67 Tsirona Dimitra

15 393  QOberg Emma

16 26 Hansson Emma

17 265  Frisk-Garcia Anna
18 52 Strand Sara

19 49 Policastro Rebecca
20 19 Edbom Ebba

21 144 Hedstrom Mikaela
22 183  Berg Clara

23 13 Arrhén Andersson Ella
24 34 Larsson Louise

25 186  Flyman Viktoria

26 225  Jagerskog Agnes
27 229  Norén Victoria

28 249  Bjorkén Tuva

29 286  Kantecki Oliwia

30 297  Lundh Klara

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004

Fodd

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

Férening
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Férening

SODERHAMN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA
SKURU IK
JARFALLA S
ALVSJO AIK
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
MARSTA SS
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SODERHAMN
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SODERHAMN
TUREBERG
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Licens
AD8702

AD3302
AD4302
AH7702
Al0902

AF3102
AD0302
AD5702
AD6702
Al3902

Al4702

AD2903
AB6303
AJ6702
Al5102

Al4102

AEA4503
AE1503
AE5903
AB2304

Licens

AG7202
AH4202
AH7202
AE0402
AA9402
AG9802
AB5203
AC7402
AF3402
AHB8202
AUB402
AH9202
AC1603
AP3602
AF4402
AQ9602
AH6202
AQ1802
Al2403

AQ4602
AK4403
AD0404
AX8402
AH2802
AE9203
BB9801

AK4802
AC0603
AE7203
AJ5603

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassidng

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

1:43.12
1:43.55
1:44.81
1:45.13
1:45.42
1:45.77
1:49.23
1:49.27
1:51.64
2:00.16
2:06.94

Anmtid Status
1:26.84
1:26.86
1:30.34
1:31.84
1:32.87
1:33.59
1:34.83
1:36.32
1:38.31
1:38.68
1:40.56
1:43.29
1:44.00
1:44.80
1:45.32
1:45.77
1:46.29
1:47.92
1:48.54
1:52.61
1:54.67
1:56.88



Sida: 20

Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 17, 100m Medley Damer

# 1D
31 319
32 320
33 331
34 342

Gren 18, 50m Frisim Herrar

# ID

Namn

Persson Emelie
Pettersson Tove
Stédberg Hanna
Tittelbach Roya

Namn

10 ar och yngre

1 203
2 24
3 322
4 36
5 237
6 35
7 163
8 254
9 292
10 317
11 446
12 10
13 333
14 363
15 105
16 388
17 87
18 152
19 383
20 276
21 65
22 246
23 423
24 122
25 103
26 104
27 259
28 390
29 247
30 257
31 262
32 223
33 332
34 367
35 213
36 347
37 366
11-12 ar
1 440
2 441
3 397
4 97
5 274
6 255
7 5
8 119

Nystrém Elliot
Frode Simon
Rengart Noah
Levander Per
Andersson Gustaf
Larsson Markus
Nilsson Herman
Bdschen Isac
Lerna William
Parsa Arian
Mattsson William
Almvret Erik

Sun John
Imhéauser Simon
Malmfors Morgan

Westmoreland Timothy
Bertilsson Palm Anton

Jansson Ludvig
Tikkanen Emil
Hansson Eric
Wilen Marcus
Bjurstréom Erik
O’Malley Aaron

Bernhardsson William

Lindskog Hugo
Lyrberg Tim
Eilertsen Johan
Wikner Hampus
Bjurstrom Tobias
Derantz Gabriel
Fabel Rikard
Holfve Ludvig
Sun Angelo
Kjellberg David
Bergman Erik
Vespertini Leonardo
Jederstrom Isak

Rybarczyk Adam
Mitrus Pawel
Ostervall Thomas
Gustafsson Isak
Grankvist Oscar
Carlsson Andreas
Westling Emil
Arnebjer Rikard

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2002

2004
2002
2003

Fodd

2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000

Férening
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Férening

SODERTORN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NJURUNDA
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SKURU IK
AKERSBERGA
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA

PIASECZN
PIASECZN
AKERSBERGA
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
BOLLNAS SS
SPARVAGEN

Licens
AS9402

AF0204
AS1602
AF7603

Licens

AD6902
AB0303
AD1302
AD8702
AC2302
AD5702
AH7702
AF3102
AF4102
AD3302
AA1104
AD6702
AD4302
AD6102
AJ6702

AD4102
AG4102
Al0902

AD2502
AD0302
AD2903
Al5102

Al3902

Al4702

AG8102
AB6303
AE1503
AD3502
Al4102

AEA4503
AE5903
AG5503
AB2304
AA4103
AC1104
AH9503
ADO0502

AD3100
AC8901
AL9500
AB6101
AO5100
AR8300

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m

Bassiang

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

Anmtid Status
33.49
35.23
35.38
36.55
37.53
37.82
37.84
38.55
38.60
38.67
39.39
40.11
40.11
41.33
41.41
41.43
41.55
41.74
41.94
42.60
42.75
43.80
45.27
45.45
46.66
47.56
49.11
50.29
51.32
51.50
51.59
53.49
55.68
1:00.39

30.04
30.95
31.73
32.77
32.91
33.44
33.89
34.05



Sida: 21
Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 18, 50m Frisim Herrar

#
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

ID
379

137
251
16
447
161
427
64
345
419
41
177
391
245
354
341
380
179
125
372
42
411
328
27
63
300
228
40
28
351
269
420
55
263
101
279
399
352
187
12
18
44

Namn

Rynge Lukas
Goéransson Mathias
Brandt Simon
Bengtsson Jakob
Heinonen Anton
Malmring Jonas
Melinder Martin
Vikegard Sacha
Unevik Dag
Pettersson-Dahlberg Rasmus
Malmberg Hugo
Thelenius Daniel
Xia Kevin

Bjurstrém Alexander
Cederl6f Emil
Tittelbach Adrian
Sandberg Simon
Wahlberg Gustav
Brodin Samuel
Ljungholm Gustav
Modin Axel
Stalmarck David
Skéld Theodor

Issa David
Wensmark Rasmus
Mjardner Hugo
Nordin Isak
Lundstedt-Gergi Filip
Johnsson Robin
Ahlqvist David
Frylmark Oscar
Westberg Pontus
Séll David
Farkhapour Robin
Hysing Elias

Hoérlin Tobias
Berggren Linus
Bergkvist Jesper
Haggstrom Alexander
Amdaouech Ibrahim
Djehiche Youcef
Olsson David

Gren 19, 50m Frisim Damer

#

1

ID Namn
10 ar och yngre
282 |saksson Li
184 Berg Elsa
412 Walsh Sofia
287  Karls Sofia
111 Westborg Anna
98 Gustafsson Rebecca
364  Imhéauser Tindra
353

0 N 6 00 &~ WD

Bergstrom Jennifer

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2000

2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001

Foédd

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002

Férening
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
ALVSJO AIK
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
TUREBERG
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
ALVSJO AIK
AKERSBERGA
SODERHAMN
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S

Férening

VASBY SS
SODERHAMN
ALVSJO AIK
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA

Licens
AD0100

AJ0900
AJ4700
AN7501

AO1701
AG1301
AN6100
AI5501
AQ2500
AH9701
AQ5100
AL3300
AN2300
AB0901
Al2901
AH7701
AR3100
AO3900
AC8900
AJ5900
Al4701
AJ1701
Al4901
AJ8900
AJ3701
AK3501
AO5700
ANO701
Al1501
AI3501
AS9500
AS8500
AO5101
AR1500
AN3300
AK6101
AN2501
AK6501
AT5300
AO6501
AO4501

Licens

AH4202
AG7202
AF3402
AH7202
AE0402
AB5203
AG9802
AA9402

Bassang
25m

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status
34.73

35.43
35.58
35.76
37.14
37.21
37.60
37.90
38.29
38.33
38.52
38.84
39.08
39.39
40.03
40.08
40.29
40.63
41.01
41.11
41.31
41.81
42.56
42.74
43.15
43.17
44.32
44.86
45.06
45.29
46.12
46.12
46.29
47.14
48.58
48.96
49.55
51.91
1:15.63

Anmtid Status

33.67
34.62
34.87
35.63
36.20
36.27
36.33
36.45



Sida: 22
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 19, 50m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
9 371 Liljeblad Lovisa 2002 AKERSBERGA AF5402 25m 37.66
10 39 Lundgren Lilly 2002 JARFALLA S AC7402 25m 38.95
11 265 Frisk-Garcia Anna 2002 VASBY SS AH6202 50m 39.28
12 393  Qberg Emma 2002  AKERSBERGA  AF4402 25m 39.71
13 306 Nyblom Jennifer 2003 VASBY SS AC1603 25m 40.02
14 339 Taraldsson Emmi 2002 VASBY SS AH9202 50m 40.29
15 319 Persson Emelie 2002 VASBY SS AS9402 50m 40.78
16 13 Arrhén Andersson Ella 2002 JARFALLA'S AX8402 25m 41.69
17 67 Tsirona Dimitra 2002 MARSTA SS AP3602 25m 42.32
18 376 Pirkizri Melina 2003 AKERSBERGA AAB203 25m 42.32
19 49 Policastro Rebecca 2003 JARFALLAS Al2403 25m 42.35
20 147 Herlin Linn 2002 SPARVAGEN AUB402 25m 42.64
21 34 Larsson Louise 2002 JARFALLA S AH2802 25m 42.65
22 52 Strand Sara 2002 JARFALLA S AQ1802 25m 42.79
23 26 Hansson Emma 2002 JARFALLAS AQ9602 25m 43.02
24 229 Norén Victoria 2002 TUREBERG AK4802 25m 43.50
25 233 Wernros Olofsson Julia 2002 TUREBERG AQ4802 25m 43.71
26 144 Hedstrom Mikaela 2003 SPARVAGEN AK4403 25m 43.91
27 249 Bjorkén Tuva 2003 VASBY SS AC0603 50 m 44.62
28 342 Tittelbach Roya 2003 VASBY SS AF7603 50m 44.76
29 320 Pettersson Tove 2004 VASBY SS AF0204 25m 44.90
30 225 Jagerskog Agnes 2002 TUREBERG BB9801 25m 45.24
31 19 Edbom Ebba 2002 JARFALLA S AQ4602 25m 45.40
32 217 Brunell Tove 2002 TUREBERG AK3802 25m 45.61
33 286 Kantecki Oliwia 2003 VASBY SS AE7203 25m 46.87
34 183 Berg Clara 2004 SODERHAMN ADO0404 25m 47.19
35 389 Westmoreland Tina 2002 AKERSBERGA AG5802 25m 47.40
36 331 Stodberg Hanna 2002 VASBY SS AS1602 25m 47.98
37 297 Lundh Klara 2003 VASBY SS AJ5603 25m 48.01
38 234 Wettergren Clara 2002 TUREBERG AQ3802 25m 48.41
39 186 Flyman Viktoria 2003 SODERHAMN AE9203 25m 48.65
40 362 Ignell Julia 2002 AKERSBERGA AG7802 25m 49.30
41 224 Haglund Julia 2003 TUREBERG Al1403 25m 50.97
42 232 Uzum Yasemin 2003 TUREBERG Al3403 25m 51.08
43 307 Nyblom Moa 2005 VASBY SS AA5605 25m 51.36
44 92 Fardi Mandana 2003 SKURU IK AO5203 25m 52.96
45 212 Bergman Elin 2003 TUREBERG Al8203 25m 54.88
46 357 Galway Isabella 2003 AKERSBERGA AA3203 25m 54.96
47 86 A|mgren Josefin 2002 SKURU IK AX0602 25m 57.19
48 377 Pirkizri Melissa 2002 AKERSBERGA AA5602 25m 57.31
49 295 Lindstrom Emelie 2003 VASBY SS AJ7403 25m 59.33
50 68 Tsirona loanna 2004 MARSTA SS AE2404 25m

51 211 Albrektsson Elsa 2003 TUREBERG AQ7403 25m

52 243 Binnefors Nell 2002 VASBY SS AZ9602 25m

53 348 Vespertini Lucrezia 2002 VASBY SS AX3602 25m

11 - 12 ar

1 443 Jaworska Marcelina 2000 PIASECZN 25m 30.17
2 89 Croneborg Alba 2000 SKURU IK AE6200 25m 30.27
3 83 Wallenborg Caroline 2000 SK NEPTUN AL3800 25m 31.45
4 7 Wallin Sarah 2000 GAVLE SS AH9800 25m 32.04
5 463 Heinola Nea-Amanda 2000 NumKis 25m 32.08
6 113 Akerblom Nelly 2000 SKURU IK AP5400 25m 32.56
7 238 Andersson Tova 2001 VASBY SS AH8201 25m 32.96

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 23
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 19, 50m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
8 146 Henning Matilda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR6200 25m 33.38
9 368 Konvicka Elin 2000 AKERSBERGA AC3800 25m 33.67
10 128 Engstrém Vaamonde Zafira 2001 SPARVAGEN AU9601 25m 33.81
11 206  Shahmalekpour Tina 2001 SODERTORN Al6601 25m 34.25
12 91 Eklund Tilda 2000  SKURU IK AH3200 25m 34.27
13 378 Rekola-Weckstrom Tilda 2000 AKERSBERGA Al6400 25m 34.34
14 442 Marciniuk Alicja 2000  PIASECZN 25m 34.46
15 33 Larsson Linnea 2000 JARFALLA S AR3600 25m 34.95
16 165  Odin Fanny 2000  SPARVAGEN AR7200 25m 34.95
17 408  Hagesten Matilda 2000  ALVSJOAIK AF1400 25m 34.96
18 32 Larsson Cassandra 2000 JARFALLA S AR5600 25m 35.39
19 57 Sodersten Elin 2000  JARFALLAS AI5800 25m 35.39
20 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m 35.43
21 248 Bjorkén Julia 2001 VASBY SS AL1601 50m 35.81
22 258 Ebrahimi Tara 2000 VASBY SS AO4600 25m 35.86
23 8 Wigg Smilla 2000 GAVLE SS AN4400 25m 35.99
24 62 Wensmark Josefin 2001 JARFALLA S AR9601 50 m 36.26
25 381 Sangfelt Malin 2001 AKERSBERGA AC3801 25m 36.35
26 2 Klang Alva 2000 BOLLNAS SS AS5800 25m 36.42
27 395 Osterberg Emilia 2000 AKERSBERGA AU4200 25m 36.74
28 1 Amundsson Sara 2000 BOLLNAS SS AZ9200 25m 36.80
29 182 (")berg Elin 2000 SPARVAGEN BAB600 25m 36.80
30 69 Andersson Sara 2000 SK NEPTUN AO6600 25m 36.84
31 210  Zerne Rebecca 2001 SODERTORN AS8401 25m 36.85
32 426 Andersson Ebba 2001 VASBY SS AL2601 25m 36.96
33 175 Svensson Linda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR8200 25m 37.10
34 107 Reichhuber Emma 2000 SKURU IK AL6800 25m 37.17
35 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m 37.49
36 387 Westholm Ella 2001 AKERSBERGA AR6401 25m 37.54
37 294 Lindgren Linnea 2001 VASBY SS AQ2801 50 m 38.18
38 303 Nilsson-Godoy Sofia 2000 VASBY SS AX2800 25m 38.20
39 400 Billgren Maja 2000 ALVSJO AIK AK4200 25m 38.48
40 139 Hagman Fredrika 2000 SPARVAGEN BH3400 25m 38.74
41 318 Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 50m 38.76
42 293 Lindeblad Lo 2000 VASBY SS AN5300 25m 38.94
43 156  Kuhlins Maike 2000 SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 38.96
44 222 Hammoud Linn 2001  TUREBERG AD0801 25m 39.07
45 360 Haggblad Ylwali 2000 AKERSBERGA AB2600 50 m 39.15
46 9 Afshar Suzan 2000 JARFALLA S BA1400 50 m 39.37
47 192 Nymark Emma 2000 SODERHAMN BC8600 25m 39.38
48 309 Nygren Moa 2000 VASBY SS AL6500 50m 39.48
499 114 Oberg Erica 2001  SKURU IK AL7801 25m 39.52
50 190 Nilsson Cecilina 2000 SODERHAMN AZ7200 25m 39.53
51 129  Erfelt Paulina 2000  SPARVAGEN BE8200 25m 39.71
52 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 50m 39.75
53 321 Pfeiff Matilda 2001 VASBY SS AI3801 50 m 39.77
54 6 Akerman Nelli 2000 BOLLNAS SS AT6200 25m 39.87
55 404  Dellmark Sophie 2001 ALVSJO AIK A08801 25m 40.18
56 278 Hiibinette Vanessa 2001 VASBY SS AY1201 25m 40.29
57 218  Dedic Aida 2001  TUREBERG AT8801 25m 40.68
58 118 Arnarsdottir Rannveig 2001 SPARVAGEN AX9601 25m 41.07
59 99 Hjelmborn Ottilia 2001 SKURU IK BE3801 25m 41.47
60 173 Sundqvist Clara 2001 SPARVAGEN AUA4801 25m 41.72

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 24
Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 19, 50m Frisim Damer

#
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

ID
314

283
313
151
214
418
299
61

96

21

264
227
337
375
106
159
221
343
231
256
60

93

170
215
325
373

Namn

Olsson Josefin
lvung Jill
Wappling Alva
Jansson Kristin
Bergman Laura
Arpvall Sofia
Meydan Sirma
Wall Linnea

Fors Moa

El Hajji Selma
Farkhapour Rojin
Nilsson Linnea
Soérgardt Klara
Nilsson Emilia
Milland Matilda
Lindqvist Linnea
Goransson Alice
Turner Elize
Uzum Melissa
Cronvall Sofia
Tillqvist-Ekman Linnea
Fardi Roxana
Qvist Hannah
Borg Alice
Safaei Jasmin
Lundberg Felicia

Gren 20, 800m Frisim Herrar

# ID
13- 14 ar
1 172
2 94
3 350
15 - 16 ar
1 272
2 448
3 88
4 452
5 271
6 84
7 451
8 449
9 95
10 434
11 180
12 428
13 356
14 131
15 456
16 323
17 394

Gren 21, 100m Brostsim Damer

#

ID

Namn

Sjoblom Ahlstrém Daniel
Filipsson Andre
Widholm Anton

First Markus
Heinonen Henri
Baathe Axel
Rantanen Santeri
Frodeberg Gustav
Weidlitz Filip
Nuorinko Miika
Lampinen Elias
Filipsson Tim
Brzezinski Jakub
Wallenbro Kristoffer
Zelechowski Rafal
Forsell Andreas
Freiholtz Oliver
Yli-Kleemola Valtteri
Robertsson Carl
Oberg Jacob

Namn

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2001

2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Foédd

1998
1999
1999

1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997

Fodd

Férening
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
TUREBERG
POLISEN
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA

Férening

SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
VASBY SS

VASBY SS
NumKis
SKURU IK
NumKis

VASBY SS

SK NEPTUN
NumKis
NumKis
SKURU IK
PIASECZN
SPARVAGEN
PIASECZN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
NumKis

VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA

Férening

Licens
AQ7801

AZ3800
AU5600
BC4601
BB2801
AP8801
BG4600
AV1601
AO8601
BB1801
BD4401
AY4201
AQ4801
BB2601
AT9201
BE7801
AU1801
AY7201
AU5801
AQ1801
BI6400
BI7401
BE8801
BK7201
BI7601
AQ5601

Licens
AR0798

AA9799
AE6199

AA2196

AQ6597

AA5197

AP4397

AH9196

AN8197

AU5196
AK5797

AM2997
AX1397

Licens

Bassang
50 m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassidng

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassidng

Anmtid Status

41.74
41.80
42.74
43.53
43.84
43.96
44.09
44.12
44.66
44.76
44.81
45.05
46.12
47.10
48.19
48.40
49.13
50.79
52.74
55.85

Anmtid Status
10:43.48
10:45.76
12:38.52

8:47.09
8:563.90
9:09.57
9:10.22
9:14.26
9:20.10
9:20.36
9:31.43
9:44.17
9:68.12
10:03.89
10:20.43
10:47.89
10:52.96
10:55.98
11:07.56
11:39.33

Anmtid Status



Sida: 25
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 21, 100m Brostsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
11-12ar

1 7 Wallin Sarah 2000  GAVLE SS AH9800 25m 1:23.11
2 83 Wallenborg Caroline 2000 SK NEPTUN AL3800 25m 1:23.78
3 8 Wigg Smilla 2000 GAVLE SS AN4400 25m 1:25.50
4 37 Levander Tilde 2000  JARFALLAS AI7600 25m 1:26.03
5 20 Eklund Cornelia 2000 JARFALLA'S AC1800 25m 1:28.69
6 89 Croneborg Alba 2000 SKURU IK AE6200 25m 1:29.05
7 69 Andersson Sara 2000 SK NEPTUN AO6600 25m 1:30.16
8 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m 1:33.15
9 219  Eriksson Astrid 2001  TUREBERG AD1201 25m 1:33.96
10 47 Pihlblad-Swahn Erica 2001  JARFALLAS AJ4201 25m 1:34.46
11 248 Bjorkén Julia 2001  VASBYSS AL1601 25m 1:35.87
12 311 Wiiand Wilma 2001  VASBYSS AE9601 25m 1:36.21
13 91 Eklund Tilda 2000 SKURU IK AH3200 25m 1:36.27
14 378  Rekola-Weckstrom Tilda 2000  AKERSBERGA  Al6400 25m 1:36.29
15 78 Leijonberg Louise 2000 SK NEPTUN BG3600 25m 1:36.89
16 146 Henning Matilda 2000  SPARVAGEN AR6200 25m 1:37.31
17 303 Nilsson-Godoy Sofia 2000 VASBY SS AX2800 25m 1:39.20
18 258 Ebrahimi Tara 2000 VASBY SS AO4600 25m 1:40.57
19 227  Nilsson Linnea 2001  TUREBERG AY4201 25m 1:40.74
20 270  Froberg Moa 2000  VASBYSS BE7400 25m 1:40.81
21 309 Nygren Moa 2000 VASBY SS AL6500 25m 1:40.83
22 238 Andersson Tova 2001 VASBY SS AH8201 25m 1:40.93
23 156 Kuhlins Maike 2000 SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 1:41.08
24 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m 1:42.35
25 182 Oberg Elin 2000  SPARVAGEN BA6600 25m 1:42.69
26 173 Sundqvist Clara 2001  SPARVAGEN AU4801 25m 1:43.41
27 314  QOlsson Josefin 2001  VASBYSS AQ7801 50 m 1:43.52
28 197  Hamberg lda 2000 SODERTORN AX6800 25m 1:45.35
29 2 Klang Alva 2000 BOLLNAS SS AS5800 25m 1:45.51
30 426 Andersson Ebba 2001 VASBY SS AL2601 25m 1:45.71
31 1 Amundsson Sara 2000 BOLLNAS SS AZ9200 25m 1:45.98
32 129  Erfelt Paulina 2000  SPARVAGEN BE8200 25m 1:47.18
33 293 Lindeblad Lo 2000 VASBY SS AN5300 25m 1:48.09
34 318 Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 25m 1:48.13
35 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 25m 1:49.17
36 121  Berhanu Leia 2000  SPARVAGEN BI8600 25m 1:49.51
37 321  Pfeiff Matilda 2001  VASBYSS AI3801 25m 1:50.04
38 133 Gardelin Josefin 2001 SPARVAGEN BE6801 50 m 1:51.26
39 6 Akerman Nelli 2000 BOLLNAS SS AT6200 25m 1:54.43
40 294 Lindgren Linnea 2001 VASBY SS AQ2801 50 m 1:55.12
41 114 Oberg Erica 2001  SKURU IK AL7801 25m 1:56.30
42 139 Hagman Fredrika 2000  SPARVAGEN BH3400 25m 1:56.58
43 337 Sorgardt Klara 2001 VASBY SS AQ4801 25m 1:57.39
44 170  Quist Hannah 2001  SPARVAGEN BE8801 25m 1:57.55
45 264  Farkhapour Rojin 2001  VASBYSS BD4401 25m 2:02.16
46 403 Christensen Evelina 2001 ALVSJO AIK BE6201 50m 2:02.60
47 299 Meydan Sirma 2000  VASBYSS BG4600 25m 2:06.21
48 159 Lindqvist Linnea 2001 SPARVAGEN BE7801 50 m 2:06.42
49 256 Cronvall Sofia 2001 VASBY SS AQ1801 25m 2:07.10
50 301 Mollberg Victoria 2001 VASBY SS BE0601 25m 2:10.11
13 -14 ar

1 14 Atran Malin 1998 JARFALLA S AN7698 25m 1:18.11

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 26
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 21, 100m Brostsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
2 396 Ostervall Maria 1998 AKERSBERGA AD4498 25m 1:18.88
3 164 Nilsson Julia 1999 SPARVAGEN AMO0699 25m 1:20.30
4 346 Wahlund Emma 1998 VASBY SS AB5298 50 m 1:20.86
5 132 Fahrlin Agnes 1998 SPARVAGEN AR1498 25m 1:22.06
6 444 Norlin Julia 1998 VASBY SS AGO0498 25m 1:23.06
7 85 Wrejde Isabelle 1999 SK NEPTUN AV5299 25m 1:24.40
8 445 Mattsson Natalie 1998 NJURUNDA BT0296 25m 1:24.59
9 273 Gabrielsson Cecilia 1999 VASBY SS AG9899 25m 1:26.77
10 304 Nordling Vanessa 1998 VASBY SS Al1498 50 m 1:27.91
11 355 Cooke Linnea 1998 AKERSBERGA AJ0699 25m 1:28.48
12 80 Mattsson Michaela 1999 SK NEPTUN AL4899 25m 1:28.93
13 178 Tukonen Wilma 1998 SPARVAGEN AK7298 25m 1:29.13
14 76 Jomaa Nora 1999 SK NEPTUN AW7499 25m 1:31.10
15 285 Jeppsson Sara 1999 VASBY SS AHO0299 50 m 1:31.72
16 168 Pernkrans Sandra 1999 SPARVAGEN BB0299 25m 1:32.12
17 382 Sjodin Sol 1999 AKERSBERGA BD2499 25m 1:32.54
18 72 Ekholm Anna 1998 SK NEPTUN BC2698 25m 1:33.66
19 281 Isaksson Fanny 1999 VASBY SS AK8299 25m 1:34.17
20 117 Andersson Wilma 1998 SPARVAGEN AR7298 25m 1:34.54
21 290 Lantz Ellinor 1999 VASBY SS AK6299 25m 1:34.83
22 134 Garmelius Emma 1999 SPARVAGEN AM9499 25m 1:36.12
23 275 Gustavsson Felicia 1999 VASBY SS AW0699 25m 1:36.41
24 148 Hjé|m-Ger|e Jennifer 1999 SPARVAGEN BI1699 25m 1:36.69
25 123 Bjallas Elina 1998 SPARVAGEN AU5398 25m 1:37.54
26 461 Vainikka Ella 1998 NumKis 25m 1:38.10
27 138 Hagman Carolina 1998 SPARVAGEN AV0498 25m 1:38.27
28 160 Malm Lina 1998 SPARVAGEN AO3298 25m 1:39.40
29 374 Marohn Hanna 1998 AKERSBERGA AS7298 25m 1:39.55
30 140 Hagmansson Wilma 1999 SPARVAGEN AR3899 50 m 1:40.50
31 200 Liljegren Tyra 1999 SODERTORN BG7699 25m 1:40.77
32 260 Eriksson Asa 1998 VASBY SS BK4298 50 m 1:41.11
33 51 Steen Ebba 1999 JARFALLAS BC3699 25m 1:41.32
34 242 Bernmark Malin 1998 VASBY SS AP3698 25m 1:43.38
35 166 Olthoff Ellen 1999 SPARVAGEN BA9899 25m 1:43.41
36 127 Ekwall Wilma 1999 SPARVAGEN BP7299 25m 1:44.23
37 207 Soéderberg Erika 1999 SODERTORN BM6899 25m 1:45.50
38 284 Jeffler Nicole 1999 VASBY SS BN3699 25m 1:47.09
39 196 Hagstrom Jessica 1999 SODERTORN AQ3499 25m 1:47.92
40 385 Wallin Emma 1999 AKERSBERGA BH7899 25m 1:48.34
41 150 Jansson Cajsa-Lisa 1999 SPARVAGEN BK6499 25m 1:49.37
42 79 Malmberg Caroline 1999 SK NEPTUN AX1499 25m 1:49.61
43 359 Gustafsson Saga 1999 AKERSBERGA BH8899 25m 1:51.11
44 176 Sorensen Amanda 1999 SPARVAGEN B10899 25m 1:51.53
45 195  Eyob Adriana 1999 SODERTORN BG1699 25m 1:51.93
46 386 Wejke Chris 1999 AKERSBERGA BH9899 25m 1:54.46
47 422 Norlander Mathilda 1999 SPARVAGEN BO2299 25m 1:556.32
48 417 Agrest Josefina 1999 POLISEN BK7699 25m 1:56.39
49 208 Therkhildsen Frida 1999 SODERTORN BO5299 50m 1:59.11
50 421 Elgh Rebecca 1999 SPARVAGEN BL0499 25m 1:59.88
51 361 Hogstrom Emelie 1999 AKERSBERGA AR5299 25m

15-16 ar

1 326 Salih Milana 1997 VASBY SS AX4697 25m 1:11.63
2 291 Lantz Josefin 1996 VASBY SS AW5696 25m 1:17.03

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 27

Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 21, 100m Brostsim Damer

# ID
3 338
4 58
5 70
6 384
7 312
8 334
9 336
10 75
11 280
12 467
13 115
14 458

Gren 22, 100m Brostsim Herrar

# ID
11-124ar
1 59
2 441
3 25
4 23
5 5
6 50
7 251
8 255
9 345
10 137
11 279
12 397
13 469
14 411
15 120
16 427
17 379
18 349
19 447
20 125
21 328
22 464
23 296
24 341
25 142
26 109
13-14 ar
1 154
2 435
3 82
4 436
5 439
6 268
7 31
8 53
9 308
10 453
11 45

Namn
Taraldsson Elin
Talback Elin
Bjelak Emina
Timback Elin
Wiklund Lisa
Sundberg Emilia
Swahn Sandra

Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
Ingelsson-Parris Alice

Myers Charlotte
Agnvall Aline
Koutonen Sirja

Namn

Talback Samuel
Mitrus Pawel
Hanson Robin
Frode Elias
Westling Emil
Siotis Nikolaus
Brandt Simon
Carlsson Andreas
Unevik Dag
Goransson Mathias
Horlin Tobias
Ostervall Thomas
Lundin Oliver
Stalmarck David
Berglund Alexander
Melinder Martin
Rynge Lukas
Westerlund Erik
Heinonen Anton
Brodin Samuel
Skoéld Theodor
Flank Marcus
Lopez Nicolas
Tittelbach Adrian
Hallback Martin
Tvelin Jonah

Kjellén Arvid
Pierscinski Adam
Svalander William
Kruszyna Jakub
Chotkowski Bartosz
Frylmark Karl
Kubat Alexander
Swanepoel Hugo
Nyblom Niklas
Salminen Aleksi
Olsson Fredrik

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1997

1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Fodd

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999

Férening
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
POLISEN
SPARVAGEN
NumKis

Férening

JARFALLA S
PIASECZN
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
BOLLNAS SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
TUREBERG
ALvsSJO AIK
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK

SPARVAGEN
PIASECZN
SK NEPTUN
PIASECZN
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
NumKis
JARFALLA S

Licens
AY8897

ANO0897
BC2897
Al9897

BJ1496

BO3897
AY9897
BL9897
AY5897
BQ2497
BC6897

Licens

AB8500

AA2701
AE9901
AO5100
AJ6900
AJ4700
AB6101
AI5501
AJ0900
AN3300
AD3100
Al9100
Al4701
AO4900
AG1301
ADO0100
AL3500

AO3900
AJ1701
Al4501
AN6300
Al2901
AP8101
AQ5501

AK7198
AQ6998
AK6599
AJ5998
AW5198

AK2999

Al2399

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

1:19.77
1:19.91
1:23.10
1:23.66
1:24.71
1:24.87
1:24.95
1:25.49
1:29.62
1:30.00
1:32.07
1:38.60

Anmtid Status
1:24.52
1:25.12
1:27.30
1:31.52
1:32.84
1:36.19
1:36.44
1:37.62
1:38.94
1:39.44
1:43.21
1:44.90
1:45.24
1:45.45
1:46.24
1:47.47
1:52.60
1:53.08
1:53.98
1:57.11
1:58.88
1:59.08
1:59.30
2:00.38
2:09.42

1:15.20
1:17.25
1:19.39
1:19.90
1:19.96
1:20.58
1:21.68
1:24.32
1:24.93
1:25.04
1:26.12



Sida: 28

Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 22, 100m Brostsim Herrar

# ID
12 17
13 71
14 240
15 74
16 77
17 302
18 162
19 4
20 157
21 73
22 153
23 66
24 169
25 198
26 15
27 141
28 365
29 209
30 199
31 110
32 112
33 369
34 202
15- 16 ar
1 448
2 315
3 451
4 428
5 452
6 468
7 84
8 171
9 3
10 46
11 344
12 149
13 143
14 116
15 424
16 102

Namn

Bladin Samuel
Blom Simon
Bergfeldt Andreas
Gabriel Patricio
Kéll Jénsson Carl
Moradi Kian
Moummi Adam
Rowinski Jasiek
Larsson Ted
Forsberg Meinhart Walter
Kaufmann Alex
Ostrand Emil
Peschel Alex
Jandel Simon
Bengtsson Emil
Hahn Victor
Jansson Sven
Wikell Emil
Kallvikbacka Simon
Tvelin Noah
Westborg John
Kopsch Isac
Murmester Mathias

Heinonen Henri
Ozerov Alexander
Nuorinko Miika
Zelechowski Rafal
Rantanen Santeri
Papantoniou Michail
Weidlitz Filip
Severin Joel
Melander Marten
Olsson Oscar
Térnqvist Samuel
Holm-Reise David
Hedfors Daniel
Alvgren Filip
Gérdlund Aidan
Jénsson Jakob

Gren 23, 200m Frisim Damer

# 1D
13- 14 ar
1 85
174
11
80
329
346
158
437
48
0 250

= ©O© 00 N 6 O~ W DN

Namn

Wrejde Isabelle
Sundstedt Emma
Almvret Josefine
Mattsson Michaela
Sparrman Kajsa
Wahlund Emma
Lindahl Moa
Kuzebska Karolina
Plars Maja
Bjornfot Sofia

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1999

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997

Fodd

1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998

Férening
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
BOLLNAS SS
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
AKERSBERGA
SODERTORN

NumKis
VASBY SS
NumKis
PIASECZN
NumKis
POLISEN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
BOLLNAS SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
SKURU IK

Férening

SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
PIASECZN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS

Licens
A04399

AQ9199
AK7599
AL6998

AP5799
AG9399
AR9199
AF9599

AN3799
AQO0399
AN2799
AB2598
AM5398
AU7798
AT1599

ANO0799
AC6199
AK5799
AG8399
AU5799
AR2799
AU2198

AS0396

AX7397
AP4397
AQ5797
AN9996
AS6797
Al6197

Al2397

AU3197
AQ2797
AX9196
AY1597

Licens

AV5299

BE7498
AA0699
AL4899

AH4299
AB5298
AM1699

AD2498
BC6298

Bassang
25m

25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

1:26.15
1:26.22
1:29.06
1:30.02
1:32.37
1:32.93
1:33.71
1:34.54
1:36.32
1:36.50
1:36.56
1:40.51
1:41.88
1:42.13
1:43.06
1:46.05
1:46.82
1:47.93
1:51.60
1:57.65
1:59.88
2:10.19

1:06.19
1:07.09
1:08.91
1:11.76
1:11.83
1:13.10
1:14.77
1:16.54
1:18.12
1:19.90
1:21.64
1:27.70
1:31.42
1:35.10
1:39.33
1:50.62

Anmtid Status
2:17.79
2:19.40
2:19.65
2:23.77
2:24.02
2:24.18
2:24.36
2:26.25
2:26.95
2:27.52



Sida: 29
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 23, 200m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
11 124 Bring Nina 1999  SPARVAGEN AR8699 50 m 2:28.43
12 72 Ekholm Anna 1998  SKNEPTUN BC2698 25m 2:29.82
13 261  Esmaelzadeh Dersim 1999  VASBYSS AN6299 25m 2:31.47
14 260 Eriksson Asa 1998  VASBYSS BK4298 50 m 2:32.10
15 285 Jeppsson Sara 1999 VASBY SS AHO0299 50m 2:32.80
16 415 Adlerborn Caroline 1998 SS04 AR3498 25m 2:33.03
17 273 Gabrielsson Cecilia 1999 VASBY SS AG9899 50 m 2:35.37
18 130 Franzén Alice 1998 SPARVAGEN AZ0898 25m 2:35.49
19 298 Melin-Romstad Hanne 1999 VASBY SS AK2499 25m 2:35.57
20 134  Garmelius Emma 1999  SPARVAGEN AM9499 25m 2:36.13
21 460 Rautiainen Annika 1998 NumKis 25m 2:37.05
22 340 Thomessen Linn 1999 VASBY SS BE1299 25m 2:37.42
23 244  Bjurman Ebba 1999  VASBYSS AE7299 50 m 2:39.40
24 136 Grenholm Elin 1999  SPARVAGEN AR2899 25m 2:40.37
25 370  Langemar Ebba 1999  AKERSBERGA  BD7699 25m 2:40.96
26 76 Jomaa Nora 1999 SK NEPTUN AW7499 25m 2:42.24
27 242 Bernmark Malin 1998 VASBY SS AP3698 25m 2:42.86
28 123 Bjallas Elina 1998  SPARVAGEN AU5398 25m 2:44.95
29 290 Lantz Ellinor 1999 VASBY SS AK6299 25m 2:44.96
30 160 Malm Lina 1998 SPARVAGEN AO3298 25m 2:45.67
31 117  Andersson Wilma 1998  SPARVAGEN AR7298 50 m 2:45.96
32 138 Hagman Carolina 1998 SPARVAGEN AV0498 50 m 2:49.48
33 461 Vainikka Ella 1998 NumKis 25m 2:53.23
34 239 Backhoff Wahlund Jennifer 1999 VASBY SS AU9699 50 m 2:54.69
36 275 Gustavsson Felicia 1999 VASBY SS AW0699 50 m 2:54.75
36 79 Ma|mberg Caroline 1999 SK NEPTUN AX1499 25m 2:57.52
37 150 Jansson Cajsa-Lisa 1999 SPARVAGEN BK6499 50 m 2:57.85
38 168 Pernkrans Sandra 1999 SPARVAGEN BB0299 50 m 2:58.46
39 445 Mattsson Natalie 1998 NJURUNDA BT0296 25m 3:00.15
40 51 Steen Ebba 1999 JARFALLAS BC3699 25m 3:00.26
41 90 Eklund Klara 1998 SKURU IK AY3298 25m 3:07.21
42 148 Hjalm-Gerle Jennifer 1999  SPARVAGEN BI1699 25m 3:08.04
43 195 Eyob Adriana 1999 SODERTORN BG1699 50m 3:20.67
44 421 Elgh Rebecca 1999  SPARVAGEN BL0499 25m 3:40.90
45 196 Hagstrom Jessica 1999 SODERTORN AQ3499 25m

46 208 Therkhildsen Frida 1999 SODERTORN BO5299 25m

47 361  Hoégstrom Emelie 1999  AKERSBERGA  AR5299 25m

48 422 Norlander Mathilda 1999  SPARVAGEN B0O2299 25m

15- 16 ar

1 277 Hippi Jaqueline 1996 VASBY SS AJ8496 25m 2:03.46
2 327 Sjosten Emma 1996 VASBY SS AG2496 25m 2:06.53
3 252 Back Emelie 1996 VASBY SS AE4696 25m 2:07.69
4 330 Sparrman Tove 1996 VASBY SS AQ3296 25m 2:11.57
5 467 Myers Charlotte 1997 POLISEN BQ2497 25m 2:13.10
6 291 Lantz Josefin 1996 VASBY SS AW5696 25m 2:16.22
7 288 Kje"berg Isabell 1997 VASBY SS AR7497 25m 2:17.46
8 289 Lagebro Vilma 1996 VASBY SS AW6696 50 m 2:18.18
9 38 Lidstrom Linda 1997 JARFALLA S AD7497 25m 2:19.08
10 416 Bergstrom Rebecka 1997 SS04 AH1297 25m 2:19.18
11 75 Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor 1997 SK NEPTUN BL9897 25m 2:19.86
12 70 Bje|ak Emina 1997 SK NEPTUN BC2897 25m 2:23.96
13 459 Nissila Veera 1997 NumKis 25m 2:33.03
14 458 Koutonen Sirja 1997 NumKis 25m 3:05.98

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 30
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 24, 200m Frisim Herrar

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
13- 14 ar

1 54 Swedenborg Gustav 1998 JARFALLA S AD7598 25m 2:08.96
2 220 Eriksson Hugo 1999 TUREBERG AB8599 25m 2:17.09
3 82 Svalander William 1998 SK NEPTUN AQ6998 25m 2:17.14
4 450 Lassila Marko 1998 NumKis 25m 2:21.89
5 350 Widholm Anton 1999 VASBY SS AE6199 25m 2:22.27
6 56 Soderberg Alexander 1998 JARFALLA S AM9198 25m 2:25.82
7 29 Josefsson-Rudberg William 1998 JARFALLA S AA7998 25m 2:29.36
8 73 Forsberg Meinhart Walter 1999 SK NEPTUN AQO0399 25m 2:30.30
9 308 Nyblom Niklas 1999 VASBY SS AK2999 50 m 2:32.06
10 53 Swanepoel Hugo 1998 JARFALLA S AW5198 50 m 2:32.22
11 31 Kubat Alexander 1998 JARFALLA S AJ5998 25m 2:34.23
12 22 Fridsjo Viktor 1998 JARFALLAS AO4798 25m 2:36.27
13 45 Olsson Fredrik 1999 JARFALLA S Al2399 25m 2:36.51
14 153 Kaufmann Alex 1999 SPARVAGEN AN2799 25m 2:37.52
15 453 Salminen Aleksi 1998 NumKis 25m 2:44.18
16 30 Karlsson David 1999 JARFALLA'S AK1199 25m 2:45.98
17 181 Voigt Fredrik 1998 SPARVAGEN AK9198 25m 2:46.09
18 162 Moummi Adam 1999 SPARVAGEN AR9199 50m 2:47.45
19 455 Virtanen Toni 1999 NumKis 25m 2:49.01
20 199 Kallvikbacka Simon 1999 SODERTORN AG8399 25m 2:49.63
21 209  Wikell Emil 1999 SODERTORN AK5799 50 m 2:50.20
22 157 Larsson Ted 1999 SPARVAGEN AN3799 25m 2:54.31
23 71 Blom Simon 1999 SK NEPTUN AQ9199 25m 2:55.61
24 66 Ostrand Emil 1998 JARFALLAS AB2598 25m 2:55.77
25 17 Bladin Samuel 1999 JARFALLA S AO4399 25m 2:58.18
26 4 Rowinski Jasiek 1999 BOLLNAS SS AF9599 25m 3:00.28
27 167 Ottosson Erik 1999 SPARVAGEN AM9799 25m 3:00.31
28 15 Bengtsson Emil 1999 JARFALLA'S AT1599 25m 3:08.46
29 141 Hahn Victor 1999 SPARVAGEN ANO0799 25m 3:18.47
30 365 Jansson Sven 1999 AKERSBERGA AC6199 25m

31 369 Kopsch Isac 1998 AKERSBERGA AU2198 25m

15-16 ar

1 272 Flrst Markus 1996 VASBY SS AA2196 25m 1:54.67
2 468 Papantoniou Michail 1997 POLISEN AX7397 25m 2:02.50
3 271 Fréodeberg Gustav 1997 VASBY SS AA5197 25m 2:03.94
4 449 Lampinen Elias 1997 NumKis 25m 2:04.16
5 434 Brzezinski Jakub 1997 PIASECZN 25m 2:04.47
6 84 Weidlitz Filip 1997 SK NEPTUN AP4397 25m 2:05.98
7 344 Tornqvist Samuel 1997 VASBY SS Al6197 25m 2:08.41
8 429 Rubaszkiewicz Andrzej 1996 PIASECZN 25m 2:10.02
9 430 Kuzebski Jakub 1997 PIASECZN 25m 2:10.60
10 171 Severin Joel 1997 SPARVAGEN AQ5797 25m 2:13.15
11 451 Nuorinko Miika 1996 NumKis 25m 2:15.27
12 356 Forsell Andreas 1996 AKERSBERGA AU5196 25m 2:17.24
13 180 Wallenbro Kristoffer 1997 SPARVAGEN AN8197 25m 2:18.92
14 43 Modin Sebastian 1997 JARFALLA S A08597 25m 2:19.99
15 433 Anysz Michal 1997 PIASECZN 25m 2:21.95
16 454 Vepsa Valtteri 1997 NumKis 25m 2:26.08
17 323 Robertsson Carl 1997 VASBY SS AM2997 50m 2:26.57
18 143 Hedfors Daniel 1997 SPARVAGEN AU3197 50m 2:31.26
19 116 Alvgren Filip 1997 SPARVAGEN AQ2797 25m 2:33.13
20 81 Melander Marcus 1996 SK NEPTUN Al2996 25m 2:38.37

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 31
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 24, 200m Frisim Herrar

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
21 424  Gardlund Aidan 1996  SODERTORN AX9196 25m 2:51.65
Gren 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
13-14 ar

1 85 Wrejde Isabelle 1999  SKNEPTUN AV5299 25m 1:08.02
2 174  Sundstedt Emma 1998  SPARVAGEN BE7498 50m 1:10.33
3 14 Atran Malin 1998 JARFALLAS AN7698 25m 1:13.01
4 132 Fahrlin Agnes 1998  SPARVAGEN AR1498 25m 1:16.30
5 415  Adlerborn Caroline 1998  SS04 AR3498 25m 1:16.33
6 396  (Ostervall Maria 1998 ~ AKERSBERGA  AD4498 25m 1:16.35
7 340 Thomessen Linn 1999 VASBY SS BE1299 25m 1:16.39
8 164  Nilsson Julia 1999  SPARVAGEN AM0699 25m 1:16.96
9 72 Ekholm Anna 1998  SKNEPTUN BC2698 25m 1:17.78
10 11 Almvret Josefine 1999 JARFALLA'S AA0699 25m 1:18.62
11 158  Lindahl Moa 1999  SPARVAGEN AM1699 25m 1:19.04
12 438  Cwil Angelika 1999 PIASECZN 25m 1:20.14
13 178  Tukonen Wilma 1998  SPARVAGEN AK7298 25m 1:20.47
14 261 Esmaelzadeh Dersim 1999 VASBY SS AN6299 25m 1:21.16
15 460 Rautiainen Annika 1998 NumKis 25m 1:22.06
16 80 Mattsson Michaela 1999 SK NEPTUN AL4899 25m 1:24.91
17 48 Plars Maja 1998 JARFALLA S AD2498 25m 1:25.28
18 136  Grenholm Elin 1999  SPARVAGEN AR2899 25m 1:25.80
19 250  Bjérnfot Sofia 1998  VASBYSS BC6298 25m 1:26.35
20 281  |saksson Fanny 1999  VASBYSS AK8299 25m 1:27.19
21 134  Garmelius Emma 1999  SPARVAGEN AM9499 25m 1:27.71
22 444  Norlin Julia 1998  VASBYSS AG0498 25m 1:27.72
23 124 Bring Nina 1999  SPARVAGEN AR8699 25m 1:27.78
24 160  Malm Lina 1998  SPARVAGEN AO3298 25m 1:27.85
25 79 Malmberg Caroline 1999  SKNEPTUN AX1499 25m 1:28.74
26 76 Jomaa Nora 1999  SKNEPTUN AW7499 25m 1:31.84
27 298  Melin-Romstad Hanne 1999  VASBYSS AK2499 25m 1:32.46
28 35  Cooke Linnea 1998 ~ AKERSBERGA  AJ0699 25m 1:32.81
29 374  Marohn Hanna 1998 ~ AKERSBERGA  AS7298 25m 1:32.90
30 239 Backhoff Wahlund Jennifer 1999 VASBY SS AU9699 25m 1:35.04
31 140 Hagmansson Wilma 1999 SPARVAGEN AR3899 25m 1:38.14
32 421 Elgh Rebecca 1999  SPARVAGEN BL0499 25m 1:47.31
33 90 Eklund Klara 1998  SKURU IK AY3298 25m

15-16 ar

1 310 Wiiand Agnes 1997  VASBYSS AM1497 50 m 1:03.54
2 327  Sjosten Emma 1996  VASBYSS AG2496 25m 1:05.58
3 467 Myers Charlotte 1997 POLISEN BQ2497 25m 1:07.04
4 289 Lagebro Vilma 1996  VASBYSS AW6696 50 m 1:07.08
5 288 Kjellberg Isabell 1997  VASBYSS AR7497 25m 1:08.90
6 431 Rybinska Olga 1997 PIASECZN 25m 1:10.57
7 312 Wiklund Lisa 1996  VASBYSS BJ1496 50 m 1:11.90
8 70 Bjelak Emina 1997  SKNEPTUN BC2897 25m 1:12.05
9 58 Talback Elin 1997  JARFALLAS AN0897 25m 1:12.27
10 75 Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor 1997 SK NEPTUN BL9897 25m 1:12.94
11 384  Timback Elin 1997  AKERSBERGA  AI9897 25m 1:13.26
12 330 Sparrman Tove 1996 VASBY SS AQ3296 25m 1:13.39
13 305 Norlin Josefine 1996 VASBY SS AM2696 25m 1:13.76
14 266  Frisk-Garcia Madeleine 1997  VASBYSS AH2697 25m 1:16.90
15 338  Taraldsson Elin 1997  VASBYSS AY8897 50m 1:17.51

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 32
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
# ID Namn

16 336 Swahn Sandra

17 38 Lidstrom Linda

18 462  Vuin Maria

19 457  Lehtola Emma

Gren 26, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
# ID Namn

13-14 ar

1 154 Kjellén Arvid

22 Fridsjo Viktor

94 Filipsson Andre

436 Kruszyna Jakub

54 Swedenborg Gustav
74 Gabriel Patricio

71 Blom Simon

308 Nyblom Niklas

9 268 Frylmark Karl

10 169  Peschel Alex

56 Soderberg Alexander
1229 Josefsson-Rudberg William
13 240  Bergfeldt Andreas
1430 Karlsson David

15 302  Moradi Kian

16 209  Wikell Emil

17 73 Forsberg Meinhart Walter
18 358  Gullberg Oscar

19 392  Xia Nicklas

20 141 Hahn Victor

21 82 Svalander William

22 167 Ottosson Erik

23 198 Jandel Simon

15-16 ar

1 272 Fiirst Markus

448 Heinonen Henri

315 Ozerov Alexander

95 Filipsson Tim

432 Alchimowicz Jedrzej
344 Térnqvist Samuel

267  Frisk-Garcia Oscar
241 Bergh Max

9 468  Papantoniou Michail
10 271 Frédeberg Gustav
84 Weidlitz Filip
12429  Rubaszkiewicz Andrzej
13 452  Rantanen Santeri

14 131 Freiholtz Oliver

15 43 Modin Sebastian

16 180  Wallenbro Kristoffer
17 46 Olsson Oscar

18 100  Hjarne Hannes

19 394  Qberg Jacob

20 456 Yli-Kleemola Valtteri
21 81 Melander Marcus

0 N 6 00 &~ WD

0 N 6 00 &~ W DN

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1997

1997
1997
1997

Fodd

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996

Férening
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
NumKis
NumKis

Férening

SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
PIASECZN
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
SK NEPTUN
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN

VASBY SS
NumKis
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
POLISEN
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
PIASECZN
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SKURU IK
AKERSBERGA
NumKis

SK NEPTUN

Licens
AY9897

AD7497

Licens

AK7198
AO4798
AA9799

AD7598
AL6998

AQ9199
AK2999
AK6599
AM5398
AM9198
AA7998
AK7599
AK1199

AG9399
AK5799
AQO0399
AF8799

AG5798
ANO0799
AQ6998
AM9799
AU7798

AA2196

AS0396
AH9196

Al6197

AF7396
AD7196
AX7397
AA5197
AP4397

AK5797
AO8597
AN8197
AS6797
AF7797
AX1397

Al2996

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m

Bassiang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status
1:19.30

1:19.63
1:21.25
1:21.94

Anmtid Status

1:03.75
1:07.55
1:11.76
1:12.65
1:16.07
1:16.89
1:19.44
1:22.60
1:23.16
1:23.47
1:24.98
1:25.26
1:26.42
1:28.07
1:29.73
1:30.11
1:31.53
1:32.75
1:40.05
1:42.60

58.06

1:00.00
1:00.31
1:02.92
1:03.96
1:04.08
1:05.23
1:05.28
1:05.76
1:06.64
1:06.76
1:07.69
1:08.51
1:09.56
1:09.88
1:12.42
1:13.23
1:19.18
1:23.47
1:23.56
1:36.58



Sida: 33
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 27, 400m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
11-12ar

1 89 Croneborg Alba 2000 SKURU IK AE6200 25m 5:07.10
2 443 Jaworska Marcelina 2000 PIASECZN 25m 5:08.15
3 463 Heinola Nea-Amanda 2000 NumKis 25m 5:12.27
4 20 Eklund Cornelia 2000 JARFALLA'S AC1800 25m 5:19.85
5 37 Levander Tilde 2000 JARFALLAS Al7600 25m 5:29.46
6 7 Wallin Sarah 2000 GAVLE SS AH9800 25m 5:30.52
7 78 Leijonberg Louise 2000 SK NEPTUN BG3600 25m 5:49.63
8 69 Andersson Sara 2000 SK NEPTUN AO6600 25m 5:49.92
9 368 Konvicka Elin 2000 AKERSBERGA AC3800 25m 5:50.32
10 146 Henning Matilda 2000  SPARVAGEN AR6200 25m 5:58.64
11 360 Haggblad Yiwali 2000 AKERSBERGA  AB2600 25m 6:06.82
12 47 Pihlblad-Swahn Erica 2001  JARFALLAS AJ4201 50 m 6:17.35
13 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 25m 6:25.24
14 182 (")berg Elin 2000 SPARVAGEN BAB600 50 m 6:25.46
15 197  Hamberg Ida 2000  SODERTORN AX6800 25m 6:32.75
16 165  Odin Fanny 2000  SPARVAGEN AR7200 25m 6:32.86
17 83 Wa||enborg Caroline 2000 SK NEPTUN AL3800 25m

18 173 Sundqvist Clara 2001 SPARVAGEN AUA4801 25m

19 219  Eriksson Astrid 2001  TUREBERG AD1201 25m

20 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m

21 238 Andersson Tova 2001 VASBY SS AH8201 25m

22 248  Bjorkén Julia 2001  VASBYSS AL1601 25m

23 258 Ebrahimi Tara 2000 VASBY SS AO4600 25m

24 293  Lindeblad Lo 2000 VASBY SS AN5300 25m

25 309 Nygren Moa 2000 VASBY SS AL6500 25m

26 318 Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 25m

27 321  Pfeiff Matilda 2001  VASBYSS Al3801 25m

28 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m

29 395 Osterberg Emilia 2000 AKERSBERGA AU4200 25m

30 426 Andersson Ebba 2001 VASBY SS AL2601 25m

Gren 28, 200m Medley Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
11-12 ar

1 20 Eklund Cornelia 2000 JARFALLA S AC1800 25m 2:44.22
2 37 Levander Tilde 2000  JARFALLAS AI7600 25m 2:45.04
3 7 Wallin Sarah 2000 GAVLE SS AH9800 25m 2:50.28
4 83 Wallenborg Caroline 2000 SK NEPTUN AL3800 25m 2:52.39
5 69 Andersson Sara 2000 SK NEPTUN AO6600 25m 2:58.36
6 194 Axelsson Eklund Felicia 2000 SODERTORN AY0200 25m 2:59.00
7 91 Eklund Tilda 2000 SKURU IK AH3200 25m 3:01.18
8 113 Akerblom Nelly 2000 SKURU IK AP5400 25m 3:03.19
9 311 Wiiand Wilma 2001 VASBY SS AE9601 50m 3:07.16
10 238 Andersson Tova 2001 VASBY SS AH8201 50m 3:08.58
11 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m 3:09.78
12 165 Odin Fanny 2000 SPARVAGEN AR7200 25m 3:11.65
13 248 Bjorken Julia 2001 VASBY SS AL1601 50m 3:14.82
14 47 Pihlblad-Swahn Erica 2001 JARFALLA S AJ4201 25m 3:16.20
15 128 Engstrém Vaamonde Zafira 2001 SPARVAGEN AU9601 50m 3:16.64
16 258 Ebrahimi Tara 2000 VASBY SS AO4600 50 m 3:18.06
17 360 Haggblad Ylwali 2000 AKERSBERGA AB2600 25m 3:18.27
18 309 Nygren Moa 2000 VASBY SS AL6500 25m 3:19.08
19 378 Rekola-Weckstrom Tilda 2000 AKERSBERGA Al6400 25m 3:20.08

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 34
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 28, 200m Medley Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
20 293 Lindeblad Lo 2000 VASBY SS AN5300 25m 3:21.16
21 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 25m 3:23.71
22 395  Qsterberg Emilia 2000  AKERSBERGA  AU4200 25m 3:26.99
23 381 Sangfelt Malin 2001 AKERSBERGA AC3801 50 m 3:28.49
24 182 Oberg Elin 2000 SPARVAGEN BA6600 25m 3:29.07
25 426 Andersson Ebba 2001 VASBY SS AL2601 25m 3:29.63
26 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m 3:31.23
27 118 Arnarsdottir Rannveig 2001 SPARVAGEN AX9601 50 m 3:31.73
28 126 Dagberg Rebecka 2000 SPARVAGEN BI9600 25m 3:32.73
29 156 Kuhlins Maike 2000 SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 3:34.08
30 175 Svensson Linda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR8200 25m 3:35.49
31 318 Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 50m 3:36.86
32 197  Hamberg lda 2000 SODERTORN AX6800 50 m 3:39.17
33 314 Olsson Josefin 2001 VASBY SS AQ7801 50 m 3:41.84
34 294 Lindgren Linnea 2001 VASBY SS AQ2801 50 m 3:41.95
35 6 Akerman Nelli 2000 BOLLNAS SS AT6200 25m 3:53.51
36 278 Hiibinette Vanessa 2001 VASBY SS AY1201 25m 4:08.52
37 8 Wigg Smilla 2000 GAVLE SS AN4400 25m

38 321 Pfeiff Matilda 2001 VASBY SS AlI3801 25m

39 387 Westholm Ella 2001 AKERSBERGA AR6401 25m

13-14 ar

1 85 Wrejde Isabelle 1999 SK NEPTUN AV5299 25m 2:33.08
2 11 Almvret Josefine 1999 JARFALLA S AA0699 25m 2:33.24
3 396 Ostervall Maria 1998 AKERSBERGA AD4498 25m 2:41.03
4 346 Wahlund Emma 1998 VASBY SS AB5298 25m 2:44.87
5 14 Atran Malin 1998 JARFALLAS AN7698 25m 2:45.63
6 132 Fahrlin Agnes 1998 SPARVAGEN AR1498 25m 2:46.20
7 164 Nilsson Julia 1999 SPARVAGEN AMO0699 25m 2:46.50
8 158 Lindahl Moa 1999 SPARVAGEN AM1699 25m 2:47.28
9 72 Ekholm Anna 1998 SK NEPTUN BC2698 25m 2:47.61
10 80 Mattsson Michaela 1999 SK NEPTUN AL4899 25m 2:48.81
11 178 Tukonen Wilma 1998 SPARVAGEN AK7298 25m 2:49.04
12 273 Gabrielsson Cecilia 1999 VASBY SS AG9899 25m 2:51.12
13 415 Adlerborn Caroline 1998 SS04 AR3498 25m 2:51.62
14 244 Bjurman Ebba 1999 VASBY SS AE7299 25m 2:51.82
15 250 Bjornfot Sofia 1998 VASBY SS BC6298 25m 2:52.44
16 304 Nordling Vanessa 1998 VASBY SS Al1498 50m 2:52.60
17 285 Jeppsson Sara 1999 VASBY SS AHO0299 50m 2:53.89
18 136 Grenholm Elin 1999 SPARVAGEN AR2899 25m 2:54.14
19 124 Bring Nina 1999 SPARVAGEN AR8699 25m 2:55.66
20 174 Sundstedt Emma 1998 SPARVAGEN BE7498 25m 2:56.90
21 340 Thomessen Linn 1999 VASBY SS BE1299 25m 2:58.67
22 134 Garmelius Emma 1999 SPARVAGEN AM9499 25m 2:59.24
23 48 Plars Maja 1998 JARFALLA S AD2498 25m 2:59.26
24 261 Esmaelzadeh Dersim 1999 VASBY SS AN6299 25m 3:00.46
25 290 Lantz Ellinor 1999 VASBY SS AK6299 25m 3:00.79
26 260 Eriksson Asa 1998 VASBY SS BK4298 50 m 3:02.18
27 445 Mattsson Natalie 1998 NJURUNDA BT0296 25m 3:02.48
28 281 Isaksson Fanny 1999 VASBY SS AK8299 50m 3:03.04
29 117 Andersson Wilma 1998 SPARVAGEN AR7298 50 m 3:03.19
30 160 Malm Lina 1998 SPARVAGEN AO3298 25m 3:03.50
31 76 Jomaa Nora 1999 SK NEPTUN AW7499 25m 3:03.77
32 123 Bjallas Elina 1998 SPARVAGEN AU5398 25m 3:06.46

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
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Sida: 35
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 28, 200m Medley Damer
# ID Namn

33 140  Hagmansson Wilma
34 51 Steen Ebba

3% 79 Malmberg Caroline
36 275  Gustavsson Felicia
37 370 Langemar Ebba

38 461  Vainikka Ella

39 148 Hjalm-Gerle Jennifer
40 150  Jansson Cajsa-Lisa
41 385  Wallin Emma

42 176  Sdérensen Amanda
43 168 Pernkrans Sandra

44 421 Elgh Rebecca

45 90 Eklund Klara

46 138  Hagman Carolina

47 207  Soderberg Erika

48 359  Gustafsson Saga

49 386  Wejke Chris

15-16 ar

1 277 Hippi Jaqueline

252 Béack Emelie

327 Sjosten Emma

310 Wiiand Agnes

330  Sparrman Tove

291 Lantz Josefin

288 Kjellberg Isabell

384  Timbéack Elin

9 38 Lidstrém Linda

10 70 Bjelak Emina

11 338  Taraldsson Elin
1275 Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
13 416 Bergstrom Rebecka
14 431 Rybinska Olga

15 467 Myers Charlotte

16 336  Swahn Sandra

17 266  Frisk-Garcia Madeleine
18 115 Agnvall Aline

Gren 29, 100m Frisim Herrar
# ID Namn

11 -12 ar

1 59 Talback Samuel
440 Rybarczyk Adam
25 Hanson Robin

397 Qstervall Thomas
274 Grankvist Oscar
441 Mitrus Pawel

50 Siotis Nikolaus

23 Frode Elias

9 255 Carlsson Andreas
10 5 Westling Emil

11 251 Brandt Simon

12 119 Arnebjer Rikard
13 135  Gaunitz Gustav
14 379  Rynge Lukas

0 N 6 00 B~ WD

0 N 6 00 &~ WD

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999

1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Fodd

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000

Férening
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
SS04
PIASECZN
POLISEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN

Férening

JARFALLA S
PIASECZN
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
PIASECZN
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
BOLLNAS SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA

Licens
AR3899

BC3699
AX1499
AW0699
BD7699

BI1699
BK6499
BH7899
BI0899
BB0299
BL0499
AY3298
AV0498
BM6899
BH8899
BH9899

AJ8496
AE4696
AG2496
AM1497
AQ3296
AW5696
AR7497
Al9897
AD7497
BC2897
AY8897
BL9897
AH1297

BQ2497
AY9897
AH2697
BC6897

Licens

AB8500

AA2701
AD3100
AL9500

AJ6900
AE9901
AB6101
AO5100
AJ4700
AR8300
AE3701
ADO0100

Bassang
50 m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status
3:08.00

3:09.35
3:10.36
3:14.43
3:15.27
3:17.97
3:18.23
3:18.61
3:31.84
3:32.32
3:34.05
3:49.71

2:18.46
2:24.22
2:27.66
2:28.06
2:30.21
2:31.71
2:32.30
2:38.25
2:39.04
2:40.38
2:41.54
2:42.42
2:42.45
2:43.32
2:44.01
2:51.16
2:51.87
2:57.94

Anmtid Status

1:04.65
1:07.12
1:07.57
1:08.70
1:09.28
111.66
112.02
112.07
112.40
113.92
116.23
116.27
:118.30
119.15

—_



Sida: 36
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 29, 100m Frisim Herrar
# ID Namn

15 427 Melinder Martin

16 447  Heinonen Anton
17296  Lopez Nicolas

18 120 Berglund Alexander
19 345  Unevik Dag

20 177 Thelenius Daniel

21 155 Klingeryd Jalamo Viktor
22 279  Horlin Tobias

23 411 Stalmarck David

24 391 Xia Kevin

25 341 Tittelbach Adrian

26 380  Sandberg Simon

27 469  Lundin Oliver

28 349  Westerlund Erik

29 161 Malmring Jonas

30 125  Brodin Samuel

31 328  Skold Theodor

32 351 Ahlqvist David

33 399  Berggren Linus

34 142 Hallback Martin

35 109  Tvelin Jonah

36 354  Cederlof Emil
13-14 ar

1 172 Sjéblom Ahlstrém Daniel
82 Svalander William
154 Kjellén Arvid

54 Swedenborg Gustav
450  Lassila Marko

220 Eriksson Hugo

350  Widholm Anton

436 Kruszyna Jakub

9 31 Kubat Alexander

10 77 Kéll Jénsson Carl
moo22 Fridsjo Viktor

12 453  Salminen Aleksi

13 74 Gabriel Patricio
1429 Josefsson-Rudberg William
15 56 Soderberg Alexander
16 153  Kaufmann Alex

17 73 Forsberg Meinhart Walter
18 268  Frylmark Karl

19 17 Bladin Samuel

20 4 Rowinski Jasiek

21 83 Swanepoel Hugo

22 358  Gullberg Oscar

23 30 Karlsson David

24 439  Chotkowski Bartosz
25 302  Moradi Kian

26 169  Peschel Alex

27198 Jandel Simon

28 162  Moummi Adam

29 71 Blom Simon

30 66  QOstrand Emil

0 N 6 00 B~ W DN

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
2001

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998

Férening
VASBY SS
NumKis

VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
ALVSJO AIK
AKERSBERGA
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
ALVSJO AIK
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
AKERSBERGA

SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
NumKis
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
PIASECZN
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
JARFALLA S
NumKis

SK NEPTUN
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
BOLLNAS SS
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
PIASECZN
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
JARFALLA S

Licens
AG1301

AN6300
AO4900
AI5501
AQ5100
AT4500
AN3300
Al4701
AL3300
Al2901
AH7701
Al9100
AL3500
AO1701
AO3900
AJ1701
Al1501
AK6101
AP8101
AQ5501
AB0901

ARO0798
AQ6998
AK7198
AD7598

AB8599
AE6199

AJ5998
AP5799
AOA4798

AL6998
AA7998
AM9198
AN2799
AQO0399
AK6599
AO4399
AF9599
AW5198
AF8799
AK1199

AG9399
AM5398
AU7798
AR9199
AQ9199
AB2598

Bassang Anmtid Status
25m 1:23.67
25m 1:24.63
25m 1:24.67
25m 1:24.70
25m 1:24.88
25m 1:25.33
50 m 1:26.00
25m 1:27.33
50 m 1:28.92
25m 1:29.55
50 m 1:31.71
25m 1:32.19
25m 1:32.34
25m 1:33.70
25m 1:34.44
25m 1:34.92
50 m 1:39.28
25m 1:46.58
25m 1:47.03
25m 1:52.79
25m 1:57.22
25m

50 m 59.09
25m 59.42
25m 1:00.50
25m 1:01.47
25m 1:03.63
25m 1:04.59
25m 1:04.69
25m 1:04.76
25m 1:05.31
25m 1:05.32
25m 1:05.65
25m 1:06.76
25m 1:07.46
25m 1:08.57
25m 1:09.07
25m 1:09.12
25m 1:09.24
25m 1:09.68
25m 1:09.70
25m 1:10.20
25m 1:10.79
25m 1:11.47
25m 1:11.82
25m 1:11.82
50 m 1:12.59
25m 1:13.49
50 m 1:13.51
25m 1:14.31
25m 1:14.54
25m 1:14.70



Sida: 37
Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 29, 100m Frisim Herrar

# ID
31 181
32 201
33 365
34 167
35 392
36 15
37 157
38 110
39 112
40 202
41 369
15 - 16 ar
1 272
2 315
3 434
4 468
5 449
6 430
7 84
8 271
9 429
10 100
11 241
12 267
13 454
14 131
15 171
16 356
17 149
18 433
19 180
20 323
21 43
22 46
23 451
24 143
25 3
26 81
27 116
28 394
29 456
30 102

Namn

Voigt Fredrik
Manea David
Jansson Sven
Ottosson Erik
Xia Nicklas
Bengtsson Emil
Larsson Ted
Tvelin Noah
Westborg John
Murmester Mathias
Kopsch Isac

First Markus
Ozerov Alexander
Brzezinski Jakub
Papantoniou Michail
Lampinen Elias
Kuzebski Jakub
Weidlitz Filip
Frodeberg Gustav
Rubaszkiewicz Andrzej
Hjarne Hannes
Bergh Max
Frisk-Garcia Oscar
Vepsa Valtteri
Freiholtz Oliver
Severin Joel

Forsell Andreas
Holm-Reise David
Anysz Michal
Wallenbro Kristoffer
Robertsson Carl
Modin Sebastian
Olsson Oscar
Nuorinko Miika
Hedfors Daniel
Melander Marten
Melander Marcus
Alvgren Filip

Oberg Jacob
Yli-Kleemola Valtteri
Jonsson Jakob

Gren 30, 100m Frisim Damer

#

11 - 12 ar

1

0 N 6 00 B~ WD

ID

443
37
20
7
83
47
69
238

Namn

Jaworska Marcelina
Levander Tilde
Eklund Cornelia
Wallin Sarah
Wallenborg Caroline
Pihlblad-Swahn Erica
Andersson Sara
Andersson Tova

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1998

1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997

Foédd

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001

Férening
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SKURU IK
SKURU IK
SODERTORN
AKERSBERGA

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
PIASECZN
POLISEN
NumKis
PIASECZN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
PIASECZN
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
PIASECZN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
BOLLNAS SS
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
NumKis
SKURU IK

Férening

PIASECZN
JARFALLAS
JARFALLAS
GAVLE SS
SK NEPTUN
JARFALLAS
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS

Licens
AK9198

AQ8199
AC6199
AM9799
AG5798
AT1599
AN3799
AU5799
AR2799

AU2198

AA2196
AS0396

AX7397

AP4397
AA5197

AF7797
AD7196
AF7396

AK5797
AQ5797
AU5196
Al2397

AN8197
AM2997
AO8597
AS6797

AU3197
AN9996
Al2996

AQ2797
AX1397

AY1597

Licens

Al7600

AC1800
AH9800
AL3800
AJ4201

AO6600
AH8201

Bassang
50 m

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

1:15.95
1:16.05
1:20.06
1:20.93
1:22.14
1:22.38
1:24.60
1:56.07

53.24
53.74
55.98
56.52
56.63
56.74
56.96
57.48
58.14
59.20
59.27
59.51
1:00.32
1:01.01
1:01.10
1:01.25
1:02.42
1:02.47
1:03.57
1:04.11
1:04.38
1:04.51
1:04.52
1:05.63
1:06.40
1:06.87
1:08.51
1:09.30
1:11.87
1:16.21

Anmtid Status
1:06.58
1:08.47
1:09.06
1:09.17
1:09.40
1:11.95
1:12.33
1:13.53



Sida: 38
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 30, 100m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
9 113 Akerblom Nelly 2000 SKURU IK AP5400 25m 1:13.88
10 368 Konvicka Elin 2000 AKERSBERGA AC3800 25m 1:15.43
11 165 Odin Fanny 2000 SPARVAGEN AR7200 25m 1:16.38
12 91 Eklund Tilda 2000 SKURU IK AH3200 25m 1:16.50
13 128 Engstrém Vaamonde Zafira 2001 SPARVAGEN AU9601 25m 1:17.36
14 258 Ebrahimi Tara 2000 VASBY SS AO4600 25m 1:17.48
15 360 Haggblad Ylwali 2000 AKERSBERGA AB2600 25m 1:17.77
16 311 Wiiand Wilma 2001 VASBY SS AE9601 25m 1:19.18
17 236 Albertsson Astrid 2000 VASBY SS AF5400 25m 1:19.19
18 219 Eriksson Astrid 2001 TUREBERG AD1201 25m 1:19.25
19 442 Marciniuk Alicja 2000 PIASECZN 25m 1:19.95
20 8 Wigg Smilla 2000 GAVLE SS AN4400 25m 1:20.07
21 318 Peacock Louise 2001 VASBY SS AL3601 25m 1:20.26
22 197  Hamberg lda 2000 SODERTORN AX6800 25m 1:21.35
23 335 Sundheden Maja 2000 VASBY SS AQ2800 25m 1:21.41
24 248 Bjorkén Julia 2001 VASBY SS AL1601 50 m 1:21.80
25 426 Andersson Ebba 2001 VASBY SS AL2601 25m 1:24.22
26 253 Barnau Mathilda 2000 VASBY SS AL6400 25m 1:24.58
27 175 Svensson Linda 2000 SPARVAGEN AR8200 25m 1:25.13
28 156 Kuhlins Maike 2000 SPARVAGEN BA1600 25m 1:25.18
29 129 Erfelt Paulina 2000 SPARVAGEN BE8200 25m 1:25.19
30 1 Amundsson Sara 2000 BOLLNAS SS AZ9200 25m 1:25.35
31 309 Nygren Moa 2000 VASBY SS AL6500 25m 1:25.37
32 270 Fréberg Moa 2000 VASBY SS BE7400 25m 1:25.42
33 293 Lindeblad Lo 2000 VASBY SS ANS5300 25m 1:25.91
34 387 Westholm Ella 2001 AKERSBERGA AR6401 25m 1:26.86
35 381 Sangfelt Malin 2001 AKERSBERGA AC3801 25m 1:26.95
36 145 Heed Nordin Amanda 2001 SPARVAGEN BE4801 25m 1:26.98
37 321 Pfeiff Matilda 2001 VASBY SS AlI3801 50m 1:26.99
38 170 Qvist Hannah 2001 SPARVAGEN BE8801 50 m 1:27.25
39 126 Dagberg Rebecka 2000 SPARVAGEN BI9600 25m 1:27.62
40 303 Nilsson-Godoy Sofia 2000 VASBY SS AX2800 25m 1:27.82
41 294 Lindgren Linnea 2001 VASBY SS AQ2801 50m 1:28.75
42 314 Olsson Josefin 2001 VASBY SS AQ7801 50 m 1:30.04
43 133 Gardelin Josefin 2001 SPARVAGEN BE6801 50 m 1:32.02
44 114 (")berg Erica 2001 SKURU IK AL7801 25m 1:32.46
45 121 Berhanu Leia 2000 SPARVAGEN BI8600 25m 1:33.46
46 139 Hagman Fredrika 2000 SPARVAGEN BH3400 50 m 1:33.50
47 151 Jansson Kristin 2001 SPARVAGEN BC4601 50 m 1:33.65
48 118 Arnarsdottir Rannveig 2001 SPARVAGEN AX9601 25m 1:34.99
49 6 Akerman Nelli 2000 BOLLNAS SS AT6200 25m 1:35.76
50 403  Christensen Evelina 2001 ALVSJO AIK BE6201 50 m 1:38.85
51 283  |vung Jill 2000 VASBY SS AZ3800 25m 1:40.57
52 227 Nilsson Linnea 2001 TUREBERG AY4201 25m 1:41.63
53 299 Meydan Sirma 2000 VASBY SS BG4600 25m 1:41.91
54 159 Lindqvist Linnea 2001 SPARVAGEN BE7801 50 m 1:42.51
55 264 Farkhapour Rojin 2001 VASBY SS BD4401 25m 1:45.74
56 337 Sorgardt Klara 2001 VASBY SS AQ4801 25m 1:50.48
57 256 Cronvall Sofia 2001 VASBY SS AQ1801 25m 1:55.84
58 301 Mollberg Victoria 2001 VASBY SS BE0601 25m

13 -14 ar

1 174 Sundstedt Emma 1998 SPARVAGEN BE7498 25m 1:02.42
2 85 Wrejde Isabelle 1999 SK NEPTUN AV5299 25m 1:02.67

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 39
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 30, 100m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn Fédd Forening Licens Bassiang Anmtid Status
3 11 Almvret Josefine 1999 JARFALLAS AA0699 25m 1:03.88
4 14 Atran Malin 1998 JARFALLAS AN7698 25m 1:05.21
5 48 Plars Maja 1998 JARFALLAS AD2498 25m 1:05.50
6 329 Sparrman Kajsa 1999 VASBY SS AH4299 25m 1:06.10
7 437 Kuzebska Karolina 1999 PIASECZN 25m 1:06.70
8 72 Ekholm Anna 1998 SK NEPTUN BC2698 25m 1:07.06
9 250 Bjornfot Sofia 1998 VASBY SS BC6298 25m 1:07.39
10 164 Nilsson Julia 1999 SPARVAGEN AMO0699 25m 1:07.42
11 132 Fahrlin Agnes 1998 SPARVAGEN AR1498 25m 1:07.56
12 80 Mattsson Michaela 1999 SK NEPTUN AL4899 25m 1:.07.94
13 134 Garmelius Emma 1999 SPARVAGEN AM9499 50m 1:08.16
14 158 Lindahl Moa 1999 SPARVAGEN AM1699 50m 1:08.21
15 285  Jeppsson Sara 1999 VASBY SS AH0299 25m 1:08.49
16 178 Tukonen Wilma 1998 SPARVAGEN AK7298 25m 1:08.63
17 261 Esmaelzadeh Dersim 1999 VASBY SS AN6299 25m 1:09.01
18 290 Lantz Ellinor 1999 VASBY SS AK6299 25m 1:09.09
19 460 Rautiainen Annika 1998 NumKis 25m 1:09.23
20 346 Wahlund Emma 1998 VASBY SS AB5298 50m 1:09.27
21 340 Thomessen Linn 1999 VASBY SS BE1299 25m 1:09.93
22 124 Bring Nina 1999 SPARVAGEN AR8699 25m 1:09.99
23 444 Norlin Julia 1998 VASBY SS AG0498 25m 1:10.27
24 136 Grenholm Elin 1999 SPARVAGEN AR2899 25m 1:10.68
25 415 Adlerborn Caroline 1998 SS04 AR3498 25m 1:10.73
26 260 Eriksson Asa 1998 VASBY SS BK4298 50m 1:10.91
27 281 Isaksson Fanny 1999 VASBY SS AK8299 25m 1:11.49
28 242 Bernmark Malin 1998 VASBY SS AP3698 25m 1:11.79
29 298 Melin-Romstad Hanne 1999 VASBY SS AK2499 50m 1:12.38
30 244 Bjurman Ebba 1999 VASBY SS AE7299 25m 1:12.40
31 304 Nordling Vanessa 1998 VASBY SS Al1498 50 m 1:12.67
32 370 Langemar Ebba 1999 AKERSBERGA BD7699 25m 1:13.10
33 123 Bjallas Elina 1998 SPARVAGEN AU5398 25m 1:13.29
34 79 Ma]mberg Caroline 1999 SK NEPTUN AX1499 25m 1:14.30
35 355 Cooke Linnea 1998 AKERSBERGA AJ0699 25m 1:14.36
36 76 Jomaa Nora 1999 SK NEPTUN AW7499 25m 1:14.49
37 374 Marohn Hanna 1998 AKERSBERGA AS7298 25m 1:14.93
38 138 Hagman Carolina 1998 SPARVAGEN AV0498 25m 1:156.24
39 166 Olthoff Ellen 1999 SPARVAGEN BA9899 25m 1:15.41
40 117 Andersson Wilma 1998 SPARVAGEN AR7298 25m 1:15.65
41 461 Vainikka Ella 1998 NumKis 25m 1:16.48
42 160 Malm Lina 1998 SPARVAGEN AO3298 25m 1:16.89
43 150 Jansson Cajsa-Lisa 1999 SPARVAGEN BK6499 50 m 1:17.38
44 445 Mattsson Natalie 1998 NJURUNDA BT0296 25m 1:17.58
45 168 Pernkrans Sandra 1999 SPARVAGEN BB0299 25m 1:18.76
46 51 Steen Ebba 1999 JARFALLAS BC3699 25m 1:19.01
47 275 Gustavsson Felicia 1999 VASBY SS AW0699 25m 1:19.37
48 239 Backhoff Wahlund Jennifer 1999 VASBY SS AU9699 25m 1:20.59
49 148 Hjalm-Gerle Jennifer 1999 SPARVAGEN BI1699 25m 1:20.86
50 127 Ekwall Wilma 1999 SPARVAGEN BP7299 25m 1:21.42
51 90 Eklund Klara 1998 SKURU IK AY3298 25m 1:22.07
52 382 Sjodin Sol 1999 AKERSBERGA BD2499 25m 1:22.46
53 385 Wallin Emma 1999 AKERSBERGA BH7899 25m 1:22.62
54 140 Hagmansson Wilma 1999 SPARVAGEN AR3899 25m 1:24.33
55 176 Sorensen Amanda 1999 SPARVAGEN B10899 25m 1:27.77

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap



Sida: 40
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 30, 100m Frisim Damer
# ID Namn

56 284  Jeffler Nicole

57 359  QGustafsson Saga

58 422 Norlander Mathilda
59 421 Elgh Rebecca

60 361  Hogstrom Emelie

61 207  Soéderberg Erika

62 417  Agrest Josefina

63 386  Wejke Chris

15-16 ar

1 327 Gjosten Emma

326 Salih Milana

330  Sparrman Tove

467 Myers Charlotte

291 Lantz Josefin

457 Lehtola Emma

305  Norlin Josefine

58 Talback Elin

9 312 Wiklund Lisa

10 288  Kjellberg Isabell

m 75 Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
12 289  Lagebro Vilma

13 38 Lidstrém Linda

14 416 Bergstrom Rebecka
15 334  Sundberg Emilia

16 70 Bjelak Emina
17462 Vuin Maria

18 459  Nissila Veera

19 115 Agnvall Aline

20 336  Swahn Sandra

21 280  |ngelsson-Parris Alice
22 458  Koutonen Sirja

Gren 31, 400m Medley Herrar
# ID Namn

13-14 ar

1 54 Swedenborg Gustav

154 Kjellén Arvid

172 Sjéblom Ahlstrém Daniel
22 Fridsjo Viktor

220 Eriksson Hugo

308 Nyblom Niklas

29 Josefsson-Rudberg William
169 Peschel Alex

9 45 Olsson Fredrik

10 7N Blom Simon

mo 73 Forsberg Meinhart Walter
12 82 Svalander William

13 240  Bergfeldt Andreas
15-16 ar

1 272 Farst Markus

88 Baathe Axel

344 Térnqvist Samuel

452 Rantanen Santeri

468  Papantoniou Michail

0 N 6 00 &~ W DN

0 N 6 00 &~ WD

o ~ WP

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Vasby Simséllskap

Fodd
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Foédd

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999

1996
1997
1997
1996
1997

Férening
VASBY SS
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
SODERTORN
POLISEN
AKERSBERGA

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
POLISEN
VASBY SS
NumKis
VASBY SS
JARFALLAS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
JARFALLAS
SS04
VASBY SS
SK NEPTUN
NumKis
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NumKis

Férening

JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
TUREBERG
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS

VASBY SS
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
NumKis
POLISEN

Licens
BN3699

BH8899
BO2299
BL0499

AR5299
BM6899
BK7699
BH9899

AG2496
AX4697

AQ3296
BQ2497
AW5696

AM2696
ANO0897
BJ1496
AR7497
BL9897
AW6696
AD7497
AH1297
BO3897
BC2897

BC6897
AY9897
AY5897

Licens

AD7598
AK7198
ARO0798
AO4798
AB8599
AK2999
AA7998
AM5398
Al2399

AQ9199
AQO0399
AQ6998
AK7599

AA2196
AQ6597
Al6197

AX7397

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

Bassiang

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status
1:28.25

1:31.37
1:32.68
1:35.92
1:40.75
1:42.91
1:43.38
1:54.03

57.73

58.76

58.97

1:00.43
1:00.76
1:02.31
1:03.28
1:03.40
1:03.85
1:03.93
1:04.35
1:04.48
1:04.96
1:05.09
1:05.55
1:06.42
1:06.71
1:08.05
1:08.59
1:09.87
1:12.69
1:19.74

Anmtid Status

5:13.30
5:17.35
5:22.91
5:33.85
5:34.50
6:07.75
6:10.83
6:18.26
6:19.22

4:36.49
4:58.73
5:04.21
5:06.60
5:07.85



Sida: 41

Datum: 17 september 2012

Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 31, 400m Medley Herrar

# 1D
6 84
7 428
8 448
9 43
10 46
1 149
12 143

Gren 32, 200m Ryggsim Damer

# ID
13-14 ar
1 438
2 85
3 72
4 329
5 244
6 80
7 396
8 158
9 250
10 242
11 273
12 460
13 136
14 239
15 79
16 148
17 285
15-16 ar
1 277
2 252
3 467
4 457
5 384
6 70
7 75
8 466
9 115
10 462
11 458
12 459

Namn

Weidlitz Filip
Zelechowski Rafal
Heinonen Henri
Modin Sebastian
Olsson Oscar
Holm-Reise David
Hedfors Daniel

Namn

Cwil Angelika
Wrejde Isabelle
Ekholm Anna
Sparrman Kajsa
Bjurman Ebba
Mattsson Michaela
Ostervall Maria
Lindahl Moa
Bjornfot Sofia
Bernmark Malin
Gabrielsson Cecilia
Rautiainen Annika
Grenholm Elin

Backhoff Wahlund Jennifer

Malmberg Caroline
Hjalm-Gerle Jennifer
Jeppsson Sara

Hippi Jaqueline
Back Emelie
Myers Charlotte
Lehtola Emma
Timbéck Elin
Bjelak Emina
Hedgren-Rylander Ellinor
Rénn Amanda
Agnvall Aline
Vuin Maria
Koutonen Sirja
Nissila Veera

Gren 33, 200m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID
13-14 ar
1 436
450
220
94
350
56
308
30
31

© 0 N & O A~ W P

Namn

Kruszyna Jakub
Lassila Marko
Eriksson Hugo
Filipsson Andre
Widholm Anton
Soderberg Alexander
Nyblom Niklas
Karlsson David
Kubat Alexander

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
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Fodd
1997

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997

Fodd

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Foédd

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998

Férening
SK NEPTUN
PIASECZN
NumKis
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN

Férening

PIASECZN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

SK NEPTUN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS

SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
POLISEN
NumKis
AKERSBERGA
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
NumKis
NumKis
NumKis

Férening

PIASECZN
NumKis
TUREBERG
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
JARFALLA'S
VASBY SS
JARFALLA'S
JARFALLA'S

Licens
AP4397

AO8597
AS6797
Al2397

AU3197

Licens

AV5299

BC2698
AH4299
AE7299
AL4899

AD4498
AM1699
BC6298
AP3698
AG9899

AR2899
AU9699
AX1499
BI1699

AHO0299

AJ8496
AE4696
BQ2497

Al9897

BC2897
BL9897
BE4697
BC6897

Licens

AB8599
AA9799
AE6199
AM9198
AK2999
AK1199

AJ5998

Bassang
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m

Bassiang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassang

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

5:09.37
5:14.76
5:18.45
5:19.86
5:44.59
5:53.39
6:27.73

Anmtid Status
2:35.00
2:38.26
2:40.32
2:48.24
2:49.31
2:50.17
2:50.21
2:50.35
2:53.66
2:55.95
2:58.93
3:00.11
3:02.12
3:03.26
3:24.24
3:25.22

2:20.62
2:22.35
2:30.16
2:32.10
2:36.15
2:40.69
2:42.10
2:44.00
2:48.65
2:59.01
3:09.99
3:10.73

Anmtid Status
2:27.64
2:34.90
2:38.40
2:41.42
2:42.19
2:49.28
2:51.66
2:53.89
2:56.65



Sida: 42
Datum: 17 september 2012
Tid: 19:35:54

Gren 33, 200m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID Namn

10 162 Moummi Adam
1166  QOstrand Emil
1273 Forsberg Meinhart Walter
13 7 Blom Simon

14 302  Moradi Kian

15 17 Bladin Samuel

16 15 Bengtsson Emil

17 82 Svalander William
18 365  Jansson Sven

19 369  Kopsch Isac

15-16 ar

1 272 First Markus

2 468  Papantoniou Michail
3 344 Térnqvist Samuel

4 267  Frisk-Garcia Oscar
5 95 Filipsson Tim

6 449 Lampinen Elias

7 84 Weidlitz Filip

8 454 Vepsa Valtteri

9 451 Nuorinko Miika

10 131 Freiholtz Oliver

11 356  Forsell Andreas

12 180  Wallenbro Kristoffer
13 45  Yli-Kleemola Valtteri
14 116 Alvgren Filip

15 394  Qberg Jacob

Gren 34, 400m Frisim Herrar

# ID Namn

11-12 ar

1 59 Talback Samuel

2 25 Hanson Robin

3 23 Frode Elias

4 397 Qstervall Thomas
5 50 Siotis Nikolaus

6 177 Thelenius Daniel
7120 Berglund Alexander
8 5 Westling Emil

9 135 Gaunitz Gustav
10 251 Brandt Simon

11 255  Carlsson Andreas
12 274  Grankvist Oscar
13 279  Horlin Tobias

14 345

Unevik Dag

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
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Fodd
1999

1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998

1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997

Foédd

2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001

Férening
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SK NEPTUN
AKERSBERGA
AKERSBERGA

VASBY SS
POLISEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
NumKis

SK NEPTUN
NumKis
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA
SPARVAGEN
NumKis
SPARVAGEN
AKERSBERGA

Férening

JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
AKERSBERGA
JARFALLA S
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
BOLLNAS SS
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Licens
AR9199

AB2598
AQO0399
AQ9199
AG9399
AO4399
AT1599
AQ6998
AC6199
AU2198

AA2196
AX7397
Al6197

AF7396
AH9196

AP4397

AK5797
AU5196
AN8197

AQ2797
AX1397

Licens

AB8500
AA2701

AE9901

AD3100
AJ6900

AQ5100
AO4900
AO5100
AE3701

AJ4700

AB6101

AL9500

AN3300
Al5501

Bassang
50 m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m

Bassidng

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid Status

3:04.49
3:09.48
3:15.35
3:17.62
3:19.02
3:19.96

2:09.93
2:11.82
2:20.70
2:23.38
2:24.70
2:28.45
2:30.34
2:30.34
2:34.47
2:35.99
2:36.77
2:46.82
2:57.53
2:50.84
3:00.62

Anmtid Status
5:13.16
5:34.07
5:39.94
5:55.82
6:18.38
7:03.48
7:09.51



